

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.7/W	B03666	Water Resources Development Public Corporation. 1984. -- *コクト カイワツ セミナ-	85.	Water Resources Development Public Corporation	40 p. ;	10028371
T /000/61.7/Y	B04582	Yokota's posthumous text on sabo works. Vol. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア・カガシヨ サボウ キンジュツ センター)	88.02	Yokota, Tomoaki	233 p. ;	10709012
T /000/61.7/Y	B04583	Yokota's posthumous text on sabo works. Vol. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア・カガシヨ サボウ キンジュツ センター)	88.02	Yokota, Tomoaki	vi, 236	10709020
T /000/61.8/S	B04361	About regional representation of measured values at general environment atmosphere measurement stations. -- *コハツ ケンシュウ	86.03	Study Meeting on Representation of Measured Values	136 p. ;	10679116
T /000/61.8/I	B04472	Activated sludge model no. 1 / *ケスイトウ キンジュツ コース	86.07	IAWPRC Task Group on Mathematical Modeling for Design and Operation of Biological Wastewater Treatment	33 p. ;	10683795
T /122/61.8/E	B08640	Air pollution. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ カンキョウ ケンキョウ ケンシュウ センター)	93.	Environmental Research and Training Center (Thailand)	1 v. (vols)	11085446
T /000/61.8/TA	B04794	Benten extraction station : Tennoji - Benten sewerage trunk line. -- *イラク・ケス イ コウカク コース (コハツ)	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	12 leave	10730570
T /000/61.8/TA	B04120	Case studies for discussion by chief water service engineers. -- *タイ・スイトウ キンジュツ ケンシヨ (カンリ イジ) (コハツ)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	9 p. ;	10420263
T /000/61.8/TAH	B05402	Case study on waterfront district development. -- *トシ ケイカク コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	20 leave	10780096
T /000/61.8/TAH	B08413	City planning in Japan. Vol. 1, 2. -- *トシ ケイカク II コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	172, 264	11063252
T /000/61.8/TAH	B06137	City planning in Japan. Vol. 1. -- *トシ ケイカク コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	I-158 p.	10835080
T /000/61.8/TAH	B05253	City planning in Japan. Vol. 1, 2. -- *トシ ケイカク コース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	I-158, I	10768620
T /000/61.8/TAH	B07090	City planning in Japan. Vol. 1, 2. -- *トシ ケイカク II コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	I-158, I	10921609
T /000/61.8/TAH	B09062	City planning in Japan. Vol. 1, 2. -- *トシ ケイカク II コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	172, 264	11137403

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TIH	B06138	City planning in Japan. Vol. 2. -- *トシケイカク コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	II-254 p	10835098
T /000/61.8/TIH	B09153	City planning in Japan. Vol. 3. -- *トシケイカク II コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11151081
T /000/61.8/T	B00716	Civil organizations for disaster prevention. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・サカイイホウシ)	85.	Tokyo	58 p. ;	10028991
T /000/61.8/TOC	B08748	Comprehensive urban flood control and regional sewerage system / *トシハイスイ コース 1993 (トケツ)	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 p. ;	11099058
T /000/61.8/TA	B04796	Consolidation of the river environment : the Imagawa River is "murmuring" again. -- *イワカ・ゲスイ コウカク コース (コハツ)	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	4 leaves	10730596
T /000/61.8/TA	B05627	Control strategy and policies to reduce vehicular exhaust emissions. -- *タイイコク ケンシユウ (シカポール・ハキカス キエイ)	89.12	Japan International Cooperation Agency	56 leave	10794303
T /000/61.8/EXS	B00709	Current situation countermeasures against disaster. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・サカイイホウシ)	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	56 p. ;	10028645
T /000/61.8/O	B04356	大阪市城市工学情報中心 *中国・水供給 (個別・EDI)	88.	大阪市城市工学情報中心	[3] p	10678688
T /000/61.8/O	B04358	大阪市の浄水場 *中国・水供給 (個別・EDI)	87.	大阪市水道局	[6] p	10678662
T /000/61.8/O	B04359	大阪市の下水道 *中国・水供給 (個別・EDI)	87.06	大阪市下水道局	2 4 p	10678654
T /000/61.8/O	B04355	大阪市環境事業局住之江(焚焼)工場概要 *中国・水供給 (個別・EDI)	87.	[大阪市下水道局]	[1] 枚	10678696
T /000/61.8/BHK	B09118	Description of Water leak prevention in Sapporo / *スイトウ キンジュツヤ ヨセイ コース 1994 (トケツ)	94.03	Japan International Cooperation Agency	16 p. ;	11149945
T /000/61.8/TA	B04121	Designing and construction of pipe conduits. -- *タイ・スイトウ キンジュツ クレン (カンリイジ) (コハツ)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	30 p. ;	10420271
T /000/61.8/TOC	B08747	Designing of sewage treatment plants / *トシハイスイ コース 1993 (トケツ)	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	28 p. ;	11099041
T /000/61.8/TIH	B05209	Disaster management in urban area. -- *トシケイカク コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	60 p. ;	10764470
T /000/61.8/TIH	B08490	Disaster prevention administration. -- *ホウサイ キンジュツ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11072238

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TA	B07566	Disaster prevention technology. Vol. 1. -- *ホウサイキジユツ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10961522
T /000/61.8/TA	B07567	Disaster prevention technology. Vol. 2. -- *ホウサイキジユツ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10961530
T /000/61.8/TA	B08945	Disaster prevention technology. -- *ホウサイキジユツ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11111382
T /000/61.8/TA	B06115	Dissemination of disaster prevention knowledge through school education and the present situation of the education. -- *ショウホウキョウセイ ガルシヤ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	10 p. ;	10833531
T /000/61.8/O	B05063	都市高密度問題与人体静脈血管系統 *中国・水供給 (個別・EDI)	85.	大島靖	3 p	10741650
T /000/61.8/TA	B06117	Earthquake countermeasures. -- *ショウホウキョウセイ ガルシヤ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	11 p. ;	10833556
T /000/61.8/EXS	B00707	Earthquake-stricken structures restoration technique manual : proposal. Section 6. -- *ケンチヨウキョウカシヨ (メキシコ・サイカイホウシ)	85.10	Japan International Cooperation Agency	ii, 127	10028496
T /000/61.8/TA	B07236	Environment and landscape. -- *カクコトシコウツクシセツケイカク コース 1991	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	55 p. ;	10930717
T /000/61.8/TA	B06695	Environment and rural development : assessment of environmental impacts from development / *ノキョウ・ノウソノカンキョウホゼン コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	35 leave	10888634
T /000/61.8/TA	B06723	Environment management of Japan / *ノキョウ・ノウソノカンキョウホゼン コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	24 leave	10888352
T /000/61.8/TA	B06724	Environmental administration in Japan / *ノキョウ・ノウソノカンキョウホゼン コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	18 leave	10888345
T /000/61.8/EXS	B00710	Execution of S/S II type pipe line work JCPA T 22-82. -- *ケンチヨウキョウカシヨ (メキシコ・サイカイホウシ)	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	27 p. ;	10028629
T /000/61.8/TA	B06239	Explanation on preventive maintenance service for submersible motor pump model BMS. -- *チホウシヨウスイトウ (コハツ)	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	20 leave	10842854
T /000/61.8/TA	B04798	Fushimi treatment plant. -- *イラク・グスイコウカク コース (コハツ)	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	21 leave	10730547
T /000/61.8/O	B05062	高度浄水処理実証成套設備 *中国・水供給 (個別・EDI)	87.	大阪市水道局	[6] p	10741635

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/EXS	B00712	General technical standards concerning ground for housing land development. -- *ケンチョウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・サイカイ ホウシ)	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	38 p. ;	10028637
T /000/61.8/EXS	B00711	General training text of city planning. 3. -- *ケンチョウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・サイカイ ホウシ)	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	ii, 115	10028611
T /000/61.8/TA	B06722	Global environmental problems and agriculture, forestry and fisheries / *ノウキョウ・ノウソノ ガンキョウ ホセン コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 leave	10888360
T /000/61.8/TA	B06699	Groundwater resources and environmental engineering / *ノウキョウ・ノウソノ ガンキョウ ホセン コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	60 leave	10888592
T /000/61.8/TTC	B06508	Group Training Course in Industrial Pollution Control. 1. -- *サンキョウ コウガイ ホウシ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10863298
T /000/61.8/TTC	B06509	Group Training Course in Industrial Pollution Control. 2. -- *サンキョウ コウガイ ホウシ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10863306
T /000/61.8/TA	B00818	Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment reference material. 1. -- *ハクキアツ ショリ コース	86.03	Japan International Cooperation Agency	60 p. ;	10029304
T /000/61.8/TA	B00819	Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment reference material. 2. -- *ハクキアツ ショリ コース	86.03	Japan International Cooperation Agency	18 p. ;	10029320
T /000/61.8/TIH	B05072	Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference materia 1. 1. -- *ハクキアツ ショリ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	60 p. ;	10743276
T /000/61.8/TIH	B06006	Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference materia 1. 1. -- *ハクキアツ ショリ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	60 p. ;	10829190
T /000/61.8/TIH	B05073	Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference materia 1. 2. -- *ハクキアツ ショリ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	18 p. ;	10743284
T /000/61.8/TIH	B06007	Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference materia 1. 2. -- *ハクキアツ ショリ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	18 p. ;	10829208
T /000/61.8/TIH	B06008	Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference materia 1. 3. -- *ハクキアツ ショリ コース 1990	90.07	Japan International Cooperation Agency	20 p. ;	10829216
T /000/61.8/TA	B00821	廃棄物処理集団研修コース参考資料 2 *廃棄物処理コース	86.03	国際協力事業団	1 2 p	10029338
T /000/61.8/TA	B00820	廃棄物処理集団研修コース参考資料 1 *廃棄物処理コース	86.03	国際協力事業団	4 2 p	10029288

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/0	B09075	Illustrated sewerage system / *ガス排水処理 II コース 1994	91.	Ouchi, Hiroshi	113 p. ;	11144524
T /000/61.8/TA	B06236	Industrial water. Appendix 6. -- *ハイスイノサイセイリヨウコース(トクセツ) 1990	90.10	Japan International Cooperation Agency	159 p. ;	10842870
T /000/61.8/TA	B06235	Industrial water. -- *ハイスイノサイセイリヨウコース(トクセツ) 1990	90.10	Japan International Cooperation Agency	191 p. ;	10842888
T /000/61.8/KIC	B08241	Industrial Pollution Control Engineering Course. 1. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11051299
T /000/61.8/KIC	B08903	Industrial Pollution Control Engineering Course. 1. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11107885
T /000/61.8/KIC	B08242	Industrial Pollution Control Engineering Course. 2. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11051307
T /000/61.8/KIC	B08904	Industrial Pollution Control Engineering Course. 2. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11107893
T /000/61.8/KIC	B08243	Industrial Pollution Control Engineering Course. 3. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11051315
T /000/61.8/KIC	B08905	Industrial Pollution Control Engineering Course. 3. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11107901
T /000/61.8/KIC	B07116	Industrial Pollution Control Engineering Course. 1991-1. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10925543
T /000/61.8/KIC	B07117	Industrial Pollution Control Engineering Course. 1991-2. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10925550
T /000/61.8/KIC	B07118	Industrial Pollution Control Engineering Course. 1991-3. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10925568
T /000/61.8/KIC	B06673	Industrial Pollution Control Practice Course. 1. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10881472
T /000/61.8/KIC	B06674	Industrial Pollution Control Practice Course. 2. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10881480
T /000/61.8/KIC	B06675	Industrial Pollution Control Practice Course. 3. -- *サンキョウカンキョウタイサクコース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10881498

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/KIC	B06676	Industrial Wastewater Treatment Technique Course. 1990-1. -- *サンキョウハイスイショリキジユツコース1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10881506
T /000/61.8/KIC	B06677	Industrial Wastewater Treatment Technique Course. 1990-2. -- *サンキョウハイスイショリキジユツコース1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10881514
T /000/61.8/KIC	B06678	Industrial Wastewater Treatment Technique Course. 1990-3. -- *サンキョウハイスイショリキジユツコース1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10881522
T /000/61.8/TH	B08164	Introduction of a pet-recycling and sheet-forming demonstration plant. -- *サンキョウハイキアツノサイエイリョウコース1992	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	6 leaves	11027943
T /000/61.8/TA	B00770	Introduction of the kukaku-seiri. -- *トシセ化コース	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	15 p. ;	10029601
T /000/61.8/TA	B04797	Ishida treatment plant. -- *イラクケスイコウカクコース(コハツ)	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	15 leave	10730539
T /000/61.8/KIC	B09080	JICA Group Training Course in Waste Management Practice. -- 4th. -- *ハイキアツショリジツシユコース1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11144482
T /000/61.8/TA	B04799	Kisshoin treatment plant. -- *イラクケスイコウカクコース(コハツ)	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	21 leave	10730554
T /000/61.8/TA	B00777	Kukaku-seiri (land readjustment) Act : law no. 119 of 1954 / *トシセ化コース(トクセツ)	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	20 p. ;	10030021
T /000/61.8/BHK	B09113	給水装置 *水道技術者養成コース1994(特設)	94.03	札幌市水道局	35 p	11149911
T /000/61.8/O	B05061	[La] 扱空気輸送系統 *中国・水供給(個別・EDI)	87.	大阪市環境事業局	[7] p	10741643
T /000/61.8/TA	B06707	Lake Biwa comprehensive development project / *ウキョウノウソノカンキョウホセンコース1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	40 leave	10888519
T /000/61.8/TA	B04088	Land assembly & development. -- *ジユウタクケンセツコース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	iv, 64 p	10414050
T /000/61.8/TA	B05568	Landfill techniques. -- *サンキョウハイキアツハイスイノサイエイリョウコース(トクセツ)	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 leave	10792620
T /113/61.8/J	B03777	Latihan mengawal kebocoran air. Bahagian 2 / *ケンチョウキョウカシヨ(マレーシア)	87.	Merican, Roowina	69 leave	10028553

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /113/61.8/J	B03778	Latihan mengawal kebocoran air. Bahagian. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア)	87.	Merican, Roowina	109 leav	10028546
T /000/61.8/K	B08016	Laws relating to environmental protection and administration for environmental protection / *ソウコウ カンコウ セミナー II 1992	92.	Kamoya, Masao	24 leave	11009560
T /000/61.8/TH	B07630	Manual for reductions in the use of ozone depleting substances / *オゾンソウ ハカイ フツツ サクケン キンジ ユツ コース 1991	91.10	Japan International Cooperation Agency	132 p. ;	10971364
T /000/61.8/T	B04781	Manual para analisis de trazas de metales en muestras del medio ambiente = ガンキョウ シヨウ ノ ヒロウ ウ キンゾク アンゼキ マニュアル / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ペール)	86.03	Taguchi, Masashi	97, [12]	10729945
T /615/61.8/S	B07661	Memoria : Simposium Internacional Seguridad Sismica en la Vivienda Económica, 25 al 28 Febrero 1991. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ ジンシホウサイケイカク)	91.	Simposium Internacional Seguridad Sismica en la Vivienda Económica	602 p. ;	10974541
T /000/61.8/O	B04360	難波大放水路 *中国・水供給 (個別・EDI)	87.03	大阪市下水道局	[4] 枚	10678647
T /000/61.8/TA	B04795	Naniwa large discharge waterway : Hirano - Suminoe sewerage trunk line. -- *イラク・ゲスイ コウカク コース (コハツ)	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	8 leaves	10730588
T /000/61.8/N	B08171	Natural park plan. -- *ブラジル・ガンキョウ ホレン (コハツ)	93.	s. n.,	47 leave	11031572
T /000/61.8/TA	B06373	A 98 percent water retrieval rate, the highest level in the pulp and paper industry. -- *ハイスイ / サイセイ リヨウ コース (トクベツ)	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	15 p. ;	10853109
T /000/61.8/TH	B05403	Omiya Sonic City and land readjustment project of west exit area. -- *トシ ケイカク コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	33 leave	10780104
T /000/61.8/TA	B05628	On future policy for motor vehicle exhaust gas reduction : interim report. -- *タイランコク ケンシュウ (シンカホール・ハイキ ガス キセイ)	86.07	Japan International Cooperation Agency	18 leave	10794295
T /000/61.8/BHK	B09066	Operation and maintenance for sewerage facilities text book. 1994. -- *ゲストウ イジ カノ コース 1994 (トクベツ)	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11138872
T /000/61.8/J	B03672	Outline of countermeasures for the Tokai Earthquake. -- *コクト カイツ セミナー	85.	Japan. National Land Agency. Disaster Prevention Bureau. Earthquake Disaster Countermeasur	21 p. ;	10028777
T /000/61.8/TA	B05211	Outline of planned repair. -- *インドネシア・クマヨラン チク ジュウタク・トシ カイツ ケイカク (コハツ・C/P)	89.07	Japan International Cooperation Agency	42 p. ;	10764454
T /000/61.8/S	B00715	An Outline of the earthquake response by the Shizuoka Prefectural Government in Japan. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・サイカイ ホウシ)	85.	Shizuoka. Earthquake Preparedness Division	149 p. ;	10028926

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TH	B05405	Outline of Tokyo Bay coastal zone development plan. -- *トシケイカク コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	24 leave	10780120
T /000/61.8/TA	B06698	Overseas Economic Cooperation Fund's approach to environmental consideration in development assistance : OECF environmental guidelines / *ノキョウ・ノウソノ カキヨウ ホゼン コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	11 leave	10888600
T /000/61.8/S	B07027	An overview of the trenchless sewerage pipelaying methods in Japan / *ケストウ キンジュツ コース 1991	85.10	Saito, Kenjiro	57 leave	10916369
T /000/61.8/S	B00713	Photograph collection : summary of countermeasures for Tokai Earthquake. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・サイガイイ ホウシ)	85.	Shizuoka. Earthquake Preparedness Division	59 p. ;	10028918
T /000/61.8/TH	B05210	Present situation and policy of Japan's urban transportation. -- *トシケイカク コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	30 p. ;	10764462
T /000/61.8/TA	B06372	Present situation of waste water reused system in Nagoya City. -- *ハイスイ ノ サイエイ リヨウ コース (トクセツ)	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	25 p. ;	10853166
T /000/61.8/TH	B08163	Present state and future prospects of utilization of iron scrap as renewable resources. -- *サンキョウ ハイキアツ ノ サイエイ リヨウ コース 1992	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	13 leave	11027968
T /000/61.8/TA	B06116	Promotion of storm and flood measures. -- *ショウホウ キョウセイ カンリシヤ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 p. ;	10833549
T /000/61.8/T	B03749	Protection Tokyo's environment. -- *カンキョウ キョウセイ コース	85.	Tokyo	117 p. ;	10028983
T /000/61.8/K	B03832	Public health engineering : lecture note / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ケニア・ジヨモケニヤツ ノウコウ ダイガク)	86.	Kyu, Isu	236 p. ;	10028819
T /122/61.8/M	B05155	Recommended standard methods for water and wastewater analysis / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・スイツ オセン カノ)	87.	Matsumoto, Tadao	vii, 336	10754406
T /000/61.8/TH	B08162	Recycling of construction waste. -- *サンキョウ ハイキアツ ノ サイエイ リヨウ コース 1992	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 leave	11027976
T /000/61.8/TH	B06860	Recycling plan of industrial wastes. -- *サンキョウ ハイキアツ ノ サイエイ リヨウ コース 1991 (トクセツ)	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	7 leaves	10909455
T /000/61.8/TH	B05404	River city 21. -- *トシケイカク コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 leave	10780112
T /000/61.8/BHK	B09114	漏水防止 *水道技術者養成コース 1994 (特設)	94.03	札幌市水道局	i i i .	11149895

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資 料 名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作 成 者	PAGE 頁 数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/K	B03588	Sanneizaka : towns in Kyoto preservation area for groups of historic buildings. -- *ジユウタク ケンセツ コース	86.	Kyoto City. Planning Bureau. Scenery Preservation Department	36 p. ;	10028843
T /000/61.8/BHK	B09115	札幌市の漏水防止概要 *水道技術者養成コース1994 (特設)	94.03	札幌市水道局	16 p	11149937
T /000/61.8/S	B00714	School education on prevention of earthquake disaster. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・サイカイ ボウシ)	85.	Shizuoka. Board of Education	40 p. ;	10028959
T /000/61.8/TTC	B08735	Science & technology for disaster prevention. -- *ホウサイ カガク キジユツ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11097128
T /000/61.8/TTC	B09271	Science & technology for disaster prevention. -- *ホウサイ カガク キジユツ コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11172673
T /000/61.8/T	B00722	Securing of the safety of establishments holding dangerous substances. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・サイカイ ボウシ)	85.	Tokyo	25 p. ;	10029007
T /122/61.8/J	B05982	Seminar on Sewerage and Drainage Improvement Project for Phuket Municipality in the Kingdom of Thailand. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・フー・ケットシ ケスイ ハイスイ カイゼン クイカク チョウサ キジユツ イベン セミナー)	90.06	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10827509
T /000/61.8/IIC	B08642	Seminar to Cope with Global Warming in Asia Pacific Region. -- *チキユウ オンダツカ タイク セミナー 1993 (トクセツ)	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11087442
T /000/61.8/BHK	B09116	Service installation / *スイトウ キジユツシャ ヨセイ コース 1994 (トクセツ)	94.03	Japan International Cooperation Agency	35 p. ;	11149929
T /000/61.8/TOC	B08750	Sewage works and soil / *トシ ハイスイ コース 1993 (トクセツ)	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	27 p. ;	11099074
T /000/61.8/J	B04383	Sewage works in Japan. 1988. -- *カンキョウ キジユツ (スイツツ ホセツ) コース	88.	Japan Sewage Works Association	104 p. ;	10679447
T /000/61.8/J	B09074	Sewage works in Japan. 1994. -- *ケスイトウ キジユツ II コース 1994	94.	Japan Sewage Works Association	83 p. ;	11144532
T /000/61.8/J	B03936	Sewage works in Japan. 1987. -- *カンキョウ キジユツ (スイツツ ホセツ) コース	87.	Japan Sewage Works Association	90 p. ;	10400257
T /122/61.8/E	B08445	Solid waste : Toxic substances. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ カンキョウ ケンキユウ ケンシユウ センター)	93.	Environmental Research and Training Center (Thailand)	1 v. (va	11068210
T /000/61.8/THH	B05069	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 1. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10743243
T /000/61.8/THH	B06003	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 1. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10829166

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TH	B05070	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 2. -- *ハイアツ ショリ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10743250
T /000/61.8/TH	B06004	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 2. -- *ハイアツ ショリ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10829174
T /000/61.8/TH	B05071	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 3. -- *ハイアツ ショリ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10743268
T /000/61.8/TH	B06005	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 3. -- *ハイアツ ショリ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10829182
T /000/61.8/TA	B00367	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 1. -- *ハイアツ ショリ コース	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. ;	10030658
T /000/61.8/TA	B00865	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 1. -- *ハイアツ ショリ コース	86.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10029486
T /000/61.8/TA	B04195	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 1. -- *ハイアツ ショリ コース	87.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10662328
T /000/61.8/TA	B00368	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 2. -- *ハイアツ ショリ コース	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. ;	10030641
T /000/61.8/TA	B00864	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 2. -- *ハイアツ ショリ コース	86.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10029494
T /000/61.8/TA	B04196	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 2. -- *ハイアツ ショリ コース	87.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10662336
T /000/61.8/TA	B04197	Solid waste management and night soil treatment. 3. -- *ハイアツ ショリ コース	87.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10662344
T /000/61.8/J	B07373	Solid waste management in Japan. -- *コウシュウ イセイ キョウイク コース 1991.	90.	Japan. Ministry of Health and Welfare. Waste Management Division	25 p. ;	10948826
T /000/61.8/T	B05519	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 電気設備 (EI) *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788586
T /000/61.8/T	B05517	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 配管 (PI) *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788461
T /000/61.8/T	B05508	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 浄水技術 (WP) 1 *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788537

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/T	B05509	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 浄水技術 (WP) 2 *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788545
T /000/61.8/T	B05510	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 浄水技術 (WP) 3 *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788552
T /000/61.8/T	B05513	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 管路維持管理 (PM) *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788503
T /000/61.8/T	B05512	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 計装設備 (IN) *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788511
T /000/61.8/T	B05521	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 基本設計 (MP) 1 *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788693
T /000/61.8/T	B05522	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 基本設計 (MP) 2 *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788701
T /000/61.8/T	B05514	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 機械設備 (MI) 1 *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788487
T /000/61.8/T	B05515	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 機械設備 (MI) 2 *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788495
T /000/61.8/T	B05516	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 漏水防止 (LP) *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788479
T /000/61.8/T	B05511	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 水質管理 (QC) *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788529
T /000/61.8/T	B05518	タイ水道訓練センター教科書 水質検査 (QA) *現地用教科書 (タイ水道技術訓練センター)	89.	[タイ水道技術訓練センター]	1冊	10788453
T /000/61.8/TH	B07346	Text book for the Group Training Course in Measures to reduce the use of the Ozone Depleting Substances. 1. -- *オゾンウカイブツツサクケンキジユツ コース 1991.	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10945467
T /000/61.8/TH	B07347	Text book for the Group Training Course in Measures to reduce the use of the Ozone Depleting Substances. 2. -- *オゾンウカイブツツサクケンキジユツ コース 1991.	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10945475
T /000/61.8/TA	B06346	Textbook for the study course in environmental conservation. -- *ハンガリー・カンキョウホテン (コバツ)	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10851210
T /000/61.8/TA	B05254	Textbook for the Group training Course in Environmental Engineering : water pollution control. Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウキジユツ (スイツホテン) コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10768638
T /000/61.8/TA	B05255	Textbook for the Group training Course in Environmental Engineering : water pollution control. Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウキジユツ (スイツホテン) コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10768646
T /000/61.8/TOC	B06364	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Air Pollution Control. Vol. 1. -- *タイ オセンタイク コース 1990.	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10852200

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資 料 名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作 成 者	PAGE 頁 数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TOC	B06365	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Air Pollution Control. Vol. 2. -- *タ件 オン タイウ コース 1990.	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10852218
T /000/61.8/TOC	B06366	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Air Pollution Control. Vol. 3. -- *タ件 オン タイウ コース 1990.	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10852226
T /000/61.8/KIC	B09050	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Air Pollution Source Monitoring Practice. 4th. -- *タ件 オンゲン モニタリグ ジツシュウ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11136215
T /000/61.8/TA	B06646	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Disaster Prevention Administration. -- *ホウカイ キョウエイ セミナ 1990	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10872323
T /000/61.8/KIC	B07541	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Domestic Waste Water Treatment Technique. -- *セカツ ハイス タイウ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10959674
T /000/61.8/TIH	B06353	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Administration. Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10852093
T /000/61.8/TIH	B07282	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Administration. Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10940047
T /000/61.8/TIH	B08000	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Administration. Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11008315
T /000/61.8/TIH	B06354	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Administration. Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10852101
T /000/61.8/TIH	B07283	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Administration. Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10940054
T /000/61.8/TIH	B08001	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Administration. Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11008323
T /000/61.8/TA	B03641	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Administration. Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ コース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10029510
T /000/61.8/TIH	B05329	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Administration. Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10774677
T /000/61.8/TA	B03642	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Administration. Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ コース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10029528

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TH	B05330	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Administration. Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10774685
T /000/61.8/TA	B03486	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering (Water Pollution Control). -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ (スイツ ホン) コース	86.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10030625
T /000/61.8/TA	B06895	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering Water Pollution Control. Vol. 1. -- *カセン ショウカ コース (コハツ)	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10910081
T /000/61.8/TH	B07874	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering Water Pollution Control. Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ (スイツ ホン) コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10999860
T /000/61.8/TH	B08539	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering Water Pollution Control. Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ (スイツ ホン) コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11074812
T /000/61.8/TA	B06896	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering Water Pollution Control. Vol. 2. -- *カセン ショウカ コース (コハツ)	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10910073
T /000/61.8/TH	B07875	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering Water Pollution Control. Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ (スイツ ホン) コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10999878
T /000/61.8/TH	B08540	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering Water Pollution Control. Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ (スイツ ホン) コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11074820
T /000/61.8/TA	B04396	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering, Water Pollution Control Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ (スイツ ホン) コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10680197
T /000/61.8/TA	B05764	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering, Water Pollution Control Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ (カセン ショウカ) コース (コハツ)	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10809200
T /000/61.8/TH	B06210	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering, Water Pollution Control Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ (スイツ ホン) コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10838951
T /000/61.8/TH	B07126	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering, Water Pollution Control Vol. 1. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ (スイツ ホン) コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10926574
T /000/61.8/TA	B07756	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering, Water Pollution Control Vol. 1. -- *インドネシア・カセン ショウカ (コハツ)	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10983286
T /000/61.8/TA	B04397	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering, Water Pollution Control Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウ キョウエイ (スイツ ホン) コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10680205

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TA	B05765	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering, Water Pollution Control Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウ キンジユツ (カゼン ジョウカ) コース (コハツ)	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10809333
T /000/61.8/TA	B06211	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering, Water Pollution Control Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウ キンジユツ (スイツ ホン) コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10838969
T /000/61.8/TA	B07127	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering, Water Pollution Control Vol. 2. -- *カンキョウ キンジユツ (スイツ ホン) コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10926582
T /000/61.8/TA	B07757	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Engineering, Water Pollution Control Vol. 2. -- *インドネシア・カゼン ジョウカ (コハツ)	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10983294
T /000/61.8/TA	B06633	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Impact Assessment. -- *カンキョウ アセスメント キンジユツ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10872190
T /000/61.8/TA	B07431	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Impact Assessment. -- *カンキョウ アセスメント キンジユツ コース 1991.	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10953867
T /000/61.8/TA	B08048	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Impact Assessment. -- *カンキョウ アセスメント キンジユツ コース 1992.	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11018959
T /000/61.8/TA	B08231	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Impact Assessment. -- *カンキョウ エイキョウ ヒョウカ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11050788
T /000/61.8/TA	B09169	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Impact Assessment. -- *カンキョウ エイキョウ ヒョウカ コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11152303
T /000/61.8/TA	B06348	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Monitoring, Water Quality. -- *カンキョウ モニタリング (スイツ) コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10851129
T /000/61.8/TA	B07125	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Monitoring, Water Quality. -- *カンキョウ モニタリング (スイツ) コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10926590
T /000/61.8/TA	B07854	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Monitoring, Water Quality. -- *カンキョウ モニタリング (スイツ) コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10999431
T /000/61.8/TA	B08655	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Monitoring, Water Quality. -- *カンキョウ モニタリング (スイツ) コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11084472
T /000/61.8/TA	B08591	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Policy. -- *カンキョウ セイワク コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11080165

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TH	B09084	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Policy. -- *ガキョウ セイタク コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11146594
T /000/61.8/TH	B09266	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Industrial Solid Waste Recycling Technology. -- *サンキョウ ハイキアツ ノ サイジカンカ コース 1994 (トクセツ)	95.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11170073
T /000/61.8/TOC	B09087	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Lake Water Quality Management. -- *コショウ スイツ ホン コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11146602
T /000/61.8/TA	B06347	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Nature Conservation and Natural Parks Management. *シエン ホコ ガリ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10851152
T /000/61.8/TH	B07873	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Nature Conservation and Natural Parks Management. *シエン ホコ ガリ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10999852
T /000/61.8/TH	B08639	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Nature Conservation and Natural Parks Management. *シエン ホコ ガリ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11084464
T /000/61.8/TH	B09070	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Nature Conservation and Natural Parks Management. *シエン ホコ ガリ コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11139573
T /000/61.8/TH	B07034	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Nature Conservation and Natural Partks Management. *シエン ホコ ガリ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10916336
T /000/61.8/TH	B08543	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. Vol. 1. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11074853
T /000/61.8/TH	B08544	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. Vol. 2. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11074861
T /000/61.8/TH	B08545	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. Vol. 3. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11074879
T /000/61.8/TH	B07022	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : onsite domestic wastewater treatment facility (johkasou) and education for sanitary engineers in Japan. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1991	91.07	Japan International Cooperation Agency	36 p. ;	10915106
T /000/61.8/TH	B07019	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference material. 1. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1991	91.07	Japan International Cooperation Agency	60 p. ;	10915072
T /000/61.8/TH	B08510	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference material. 1. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	60 p. ;	11072725

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TIH	B09185	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference material. 1. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	60 p. ;	11152766
T /000/61.8/TIH	B07020	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference material. 2. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1991	91.07	Japan International Cooperation Agency	18 p. ;	10915080
T /000/61.8/TIH	B08511	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference material. 2. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	18 p. ;	11072733
T /000/61.8/TIH	B09186	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference material. 2. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	18 p. ;	11152774
T /000/61.8/TIH	B07021	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference material. 3. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1991	91.07	Japan International Cooperation Agency	20 p. ;	10915098
T /000/61.8/TIH	B08512	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference material. 3. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1993	93.06	Japan International Cooperation Agency	20 p. ;	11072741
T /000/61.8/TIH	B09187	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference material. 3. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1994	94.05	Japan International Cooperation Agency	20 p. ;	11152782
T /000/61.8/TIH	B09188	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment : reference material. 4. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	41 p. ;	11152790
T /000/61.8/TIH	B07016	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment II 1. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10915114
T /000/61.8/TIH	B08394	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment II Vol. 1. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11063112
T /000/61.8/TIH	B09183	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment II Vol. 1. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11152337
T /000/61.8/TIH	B07017	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment II 2. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10915122
T /000/61.8/TIH	B08395	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment II Vol. 2. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11063120
T /000/61.8/TIH	B09184	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment II Vol. 2. -- *ハイキアツ ショリ II コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11152345

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TIH	B07018	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment II 3. -- *ハイブツツヨリ II コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10915130
T /000/61.8/TIH	B08396	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Solid Waste Management and Night Soil Treatment II Vol. 3. -- *ハイブツツヨリ II コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11063138
T /000/61.8/TA	B05015	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Urban Development. Appendix. -- *トシセ化 コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10738508
T /000/61.8/TIH	B05864	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Urban Development. Appendix. -- *トシセ化 コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10814853
T /000/61.8/TA	B04153	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Urban Development. -- *トシセ化 コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1v. (var)	10652865
T /000/61.8/TA	B05014	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Urban Development. -- *トシセ化 コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10738490
T /000/61.8/TIH	B05863	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Urban Development. -- *トシセ化 コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10814846
T /000/61.8/TA	B03740	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Urban Development. -- *トシセ化 コース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10030856
T /000/61.8/TA	B04032	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Urban Development. -- *トシセ化 コース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10411544
T /000/61.8/TA	B04157	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Urban Development. Appendix. -- *トシセ化 コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency		10653319
T /000/61.8/TA	B04033	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Urban Development. Appendix. -- *トシセ化 コース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10411551
T /000/61.8/TIH	B08993	Textbook for the Group Training Course on Urban Development. No. 1. -- *トシセ化 コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11115417
T /000/61.8/TIH	B08994	[Textbook for the Group Training Course on Urban Development]. No. 2. -- *トシセ化 コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	85 leave	11115425
T /000/61.8/TIH	B08995	[Textbook for the Group Training Course on Urban Development]. No. 3. -- *トシセ化 コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	27 p. ;	11115433

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TH	B08996	[Textbook for the Group Training Course on Urban Development]. No. 4. -- *トシセイ化` コ-ス 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	45 p. ;	11115441
T /000/61.8/TH	B08997	[Textbook for the Group Training Course on Urban Development]. No. 5. -- *トシセイ化` コ-ス 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	86 p. ;	11115458
T /000/61.8/TH	B09061	Textbook for the Group Training Course on Urban Development. [6]. -- *トシセイ化` コ-ス 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	33, 5, 8	11133667
T /000/61.8/KIC	B07618	Textbook for the Industrial Waste Water Treatment Technique. 1. -- *サンキョウ ハイスイ ショリ キジユツ コ-ス 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10971240
T /000/61.8/KIC	B07619	Textbook for the Industrial Waste Water Treatment Technique. 2. -- *サンキョウ ハイスイ ショリ キジユツ コ-ス 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10971257
T /000/61.8/KIC	B07620	Textbook for the Industrial Waste Water Treatment Technique. 3. -- *サンキョウ ハイスイ ショリ キジユツ コ-ス 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10971265
T /000/61.8/KIC	B07621	Textbook for the Industrial Waste Water Treatment Technique. 4. -- *サンキョウ ハイスイ ショリ キジユツ コ-ス 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10971273
T /000/61.8/KIC	B07622	Textbook for the Industrial Waste Water Treatment Technique. 5. -- *サンキョウ ハイスイ ショリ キジユツ コ-ス 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10971281
T /000/61.8/KIC	B07623	Textbook for the Industrial Waste Water Treatment Technique. 6. -- *サンキョウ ハイスイ ショリ キジユツ コ-ス 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10971299
T /000/61.8/KIC	B07624	Textbook for the Industrial Waste Water Treatment Technique. 7. -- *サンキョウ ハイスイ ショリ キジユツ コ-ス 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10971307
T /000/61.8/IIC	B08011	Textbook for the Seminar to Cope with Global Warming in Asia Pacific Region. -- *チキユウ オンタンカ タイウク セミナ- 1992 (トクセツ)	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11009230
T /000/61.8/IIC	B09204	Textbook for the Seminar to Cope with Global Warming in Asia Pacific Region. -- *チキユウ オンタンカ タイウク セミナ- 1994 (トクセツ)	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11156163
T /000/61.8/TA	B05595	Textbook for the Training Course in Recycling Technology of Industrial Waste and of Waste Water. Vol. 1. -- *サンキョウ ハイキブツ・ハイスイ ノ サイセイ リョウ コ-ス	89.12	Japan International Cooperation Agency	38 p. ;	10793925
T /000/61.8/TA	B05528	Textbook for the Training Course in Recycling Technology of Industrial Waste and of Waste Water. Vol. 2. -- *サンキョウ ハイキブツ・ハイスイ ノ サイセイ リョウ コ-ス (トクセツ)	89.12	Japan International Cooperation Agency	273 p. ;	10791135

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TA	B05567	Textbook for the Training Course in Recycling Technology of Industrial Waste and of Waste Water. Vol. 3. -- *サンキョウ ハイキアツ・ハイスイノサイエイリョウ コース (トクセツ)	89.12	Japan International Cooperation Agency	191 p. ;	10792547
T /000/61.8/TA	B05529	Textbook for the Training Course in Recycling Technology of Industrial Waste and of Waste Water. Vol. 3, 4. -- *サンキョウ ハイキアツ・ハイスイノサイエイリョウ コース (トクセツ)	89.12	Japan International Cooperation Agency	vii, 159	10791143
T /000/61.8/OIC	B07868	Textbook for Group Training Course in Marine Environment Protection. No. 1. -- *カイヨウ ホセン コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	221 p. ;	10999605
T /000/61.8/OIC	B07871	Textbook for Group Training Course in Marine Environment Protection. No. 2. -- *カイヨウ ホセン コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	31 p. ;	10999613
T /000/61.8/OIC	B07872	Textbook for Group Training Course in Marine Environment Protection. No. 3. -- *カイヨウ ホセン コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	67 p. ;	10999621
T /000/61.8/TIH	B07749	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. Vol. 1. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10982213
T /000/61.8/TA	B04398	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 16th, v. 1. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース	88.	Kokusai kyoryoku jigyodan	1 v. (va)	10680262
T /000/61.8/TA	B04399	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 16th, v. 2. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース	88.	Kokusai kyoryoku jigyodan	1 v. (va)	10680270
T /000/61.8/TA	B04400	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 16th, v. 3. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース	88.	Kokusai kyoryoku jigyodan	1 v. (va)	10680288
T /000/61.8/TA	B06184	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 18th, v. 1. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10837573
T /000/61.8/TA	B06232	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 18th, v. 2. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10842466
T /000/61.8/TA	B06233	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 18th, v. 3. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10842474
T /000/61.8/TIH	B07147	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 19th, v. 1. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10928364
T /000/61.8/TIH	B07247	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 19th, v. 2. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10930857
T /000/61.8/TIH	B07290	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 19th, v. 3. -- *ケストウ キジユツ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10940849

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TH	B07750	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. Vol. 2. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10982221
T /000/61.8/TH	B07751	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. Vol. 3. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10982239
T /000/61.8/TA	B00517	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 13th, v. 1. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10030807
T /000/61.8/TA	B00518	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 13th, v. 2. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10030815
T /000/61.8/TA	B00522	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 13th, v. 3. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10030823
T /000/61.8/TA	B03483	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 14th, v. 1. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	86.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10030880
T /000/61.8/TA	B03484	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 14th, v. 2. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	86.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10030906
T /000/61.8/TA	B03485	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 14th, v. 3. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	86.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10030898
T /000/61.8/TA	B04025	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 15th, v. 1. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10411478
T /000/61.8/TA	B04026	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 15th, v. 2. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10411486
T /000/61.8/TA	B04027	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 15th, v. 3. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10411494
T /000/61.8/TA	B05206	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 17th, v. 1. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10764421
T /000/61.8/TA	B05207	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 17th, v. 2. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10764439
T /000/61.8/TA	B05208	Textbook for Group Training Course in Sewage Works Engineering. 17th, v. 3. -- *ケストウキジユツ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10764447

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/OIC	B07274	Textbook for Marine Environment Protection. No. 1, 2. -- *カイヨウ ホセン コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	223, 80	10935740
T /100/61.8/TA	B06507	Textbook for Seminar on Promotion of Ozone Layer Protection in Asian Countries. -- *オゾンウホコ タイワク セミナー 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10863314
T /100/61.8/IIC	B08023	Textbook for Seminar on Promotion of Ozone Layer Protection in Asian Countries. -- *オゾンウホコ タイワク セミナー 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11012481
T /100/61.8/IIC	B09205	Textbook for Seminar on Promotion of Ozone Layer Protection in Asian Countries. -- *オゾンウホコ タイワク セミナー 1994 (トクベツ)	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11156171
T /000/61.8/THH	B09085	Textbook for Study Course in Recycling Technology of Solid Waste Malaysia. -- *マレーシア コミノリサイクル キジユツ (コハツ)	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	11, 73,	11146586
T /000/61.8/N	B05643	Textbook for Thailand Waterworks Technology Training Center. Vol. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ スイトウ キジユツ クルン センター)	89.	National Waterworks Technology Training Institute (Thailand)	653 p. ;	10798395
T /000/61.8/N	B05644	Textbook for Thailand Waterworks Technology Training Center. Vol. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ スイトウ キジユツ クルン センター)	89.	National Waterworks Technology Training Institute (Thailand)	p. 82-55	10798411
T /000/61.8/N	B05645	Textbook for Thailand Waterworks Technology Training Center. Vol. 3. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ スイトウ キジユツ クルン センター)	89.	National Waterworks Technology Training Institute (Thailand)	1 v. (va)	10798403
T /000/61.8/N	B05646	Textbook for Thailand Waterworks Technology Training Center. Vol. 5. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ スイトウ キジユツ クルン センター)	89.	National Waterworks Technology Training Institute (Thailand)	754 leave	10798437
T /000/61.8/N	B05647	Textbook for Thailand Waterworks Technology Training Center. Vol. 6. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ スイトウ キジユツ クルン センター)	89.	National Waterworks Technology Training Institute (Thailand)	p. 104-3	10798429
T /000/61.8/THH	B09081	Textbook for Training Course in the Policy and Practice of Assessing the Premanufacture of Chemical Substances. -- *カンコク・カンキョウ コース (コハツ)	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11144490
T /000/61.8/THC	B06361	Textbook for Training Course in Environmental Engineering, Air Pollution Control. -- *カンキョウ キジユツ (タイ ホセン コース) 1990	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10852135
T /000/61.8/TA	B04800	Toba treatment plant. -- *イラク・ケイサイ コウカク コース (コハツ)	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	35 leave	10730562

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/EXS	B00708	Tokyo Metropolitan Government disaster planning. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メイシユ・サイカイ ホウシ)	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	4, xii,	10028488
T /000/61.8/I	B00906	Toxic and hazardous : industrial chemicals safety manual for handling and disposal with toxicity and hazard data. -- *タイキ ホセシヨ コース	85.	International Technical Information Institute	xv, 700	10028660
T /113/61.8/F	B03775	[Training : water leakage control]. Pt. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・ミスモレ ホウシ)	86.	Fujiwara, Retsu	57 leave	10028579
T /113/61.8/F	B03776	[Training : water leakage control]. Pt. 3. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・ミスモレ ホウシ)	86.	Fujiwara, Retsu	62 leave	10028595
T /113/61.8/F	B03774	Training : water leakage control. Pt. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・ミスモレ ホウシ)	86.	Fujiwara, Retsu	89 leave	10028587
T /000/61.8/J	B03668	Tsukuba : academic new town. -- *コウト カイハツ セミナー	85.	Japan. National Land Agency	29 p. ;	10028736
T /000/61.8/J	B03667	Urban policy in Japan at a glance / *コウト カイハツ セミナー	86.	Japan. Ministry of Construction	36 p. ;	10028876
T /000/61.8/TA	B06374	The waste water treatment system at the Keihinjima Central Plating Industrial Complex. -- *ハイスイ ノ サイセイ リヨウ コース (トクセツ)	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	11 p. ;	10853091
T /000/61.8/BHK	B09117	Water leak prevention / *スイトウ キンジ ユツジャ ヨセイ コース 1994 (トクセツ)	94.03	Japan International Cooperation Agency	144 p. ;	11149903
T /122/61.8/E	B08446	Water pollution. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ カンキョウ ケンキョウ ケンシユ センター)	93.	Environmental Research and Training Center (Thailand)	1 v. (va	11068228
T /122/61.8/M	B05156	Water pollution quality control, laboratory technology. [Vol. 1] / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・スイシツ オセン カンリ)	87.	Matsumoto, Tadao	200 p. ;	10754414
T /122/61.8/M	B05157	Water pollution quality control, laboratory technology. [Vol. 2] / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・スイシツ オセン カンリ)	87.	Matsumoto, Tadao	p. 201-3	10754422
T /122/61.8/M	B05158	Water pollution quality control, laboratory technology. [Vol. 3] / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・スイシツ オセン カンリ)	87.	Matsumoto, Tadao	p. 357-5	10754430
T /000/61.8/TA	B04628	Water purification technique. -- *スイトウ クイカク (ジヨウスイ キンジ ユツ) コース (コハツ)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	141 p. ;	10714434
T /000/61.8/TIH	B05760	Water supply engineering. Vol. 1 / *ジヨウスイトウ シセツ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	149 p. ;	10809184
T /000/61.8/TIH	B09119	Water supply engineering. Vol. 1 / *ジヨウスイトウ シセツ II コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	149 p. ;	11149861

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/61.8/TH	B05761	Water supply engineering. Vol. 2 / *ジョウスイドウシセツ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	319 p. ;	10809192
T /000/61.8/TH	B09120	Water supply engineering. Vol. 2 / *ジョウスイドウシセツ II コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	319 p. ;	11149879
T /000/61.8/S	B03935	Water Japan : Japan's water works yearbook. 1987/1988. -- *カンキョウキジユツ (スイツホゼン) コース	87.	Suido Sangyo Shimbun	66 p. ;	10400265
T /000/61.8/S	B04384	Water Japan : Japan's water works yearbook. 1988/89. -- *カンキョウキジユツ (スイツホゼン) コース	88.	Suido sangyo shimbun	64 p. ;	10679439
T /000/61.8/TH	B09121	Water Supply Engineering Course in 1994 : supplementary reference book. -- *ジョウスイドウシセツ II コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	xiii, 60	11149887
T /000/61.8/TA	B04089	Western influence on urban planning administration in Japan : focus on land management. -- *ジュウタクケンセツ コース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	p. 315 -	10414068
T /000/62 /TA	B05547	Building construction technologies in Japan. Vol. 1. -- *タンゴクケンシュウ (シカホル・ケンセツ プロジェクト カリ)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	15, 184,	10791358
T /000/62 /TA	B05548	Building construction technologies in Japan. Vol. 2. -- *タンゴクケンシュウ (シカホル・ケンセツ プロジェクト カリ)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	15, 184,	10791366
T /000/62 /TA	B03722	Building construction technologies in Japan / *タンゴクケンシュウ (シカホル・ケンセツ プロジェクト カリ)	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	342 p. ;	10031094
T /407/62 /K	B04521	Building in Kenya / *ケンチャウキョウカシヨ (クニア・ジヨモクニヤッタ ノウゴウ タイガク)	87.	Kato, Yasuhiro	1 v. (va	10695963
T /000/62 /TA	B06186	Curta história da indústria de construção no Japão. -- *タンゴクケンシュウ (ブラジル・ジュウタクケイカク・ケンチクキジユツ)	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	20 p. ;	10837656
T /000/62 /J	B00868	Introduction to the technical appraisal / *ケンチクキジユツ コース	86.	Japan. Ministry of Construction. Housing Bureau. Building Guidance Division	38 p. ;	10031011
T /000/62 /J	B00866	Introduction to the Building Standard Law / *ケンチクキジユツ コース	86.	Japan. Ministry of Construction. Building Guidance Division	52 p. ;	10030971
T /000/62 /J	B00869	Outline of the approval and certification system under the Building Standard Law / *ケンチクキジユツ コース	86.	Japan. Ministry of Construction. Housing Bureau. Building Guidance Division	35 p. ;	10030963

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/62 /TIH	B07685	Technical criteria for development. -- *ジュウタク ケンツ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	13 leave	10975365
T /000/62 /TIH	B09033	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Architectural Engineering. Vol. 1. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11133436
T /000/62 /TIH	B09034	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Architectural Engineering. Vol. 2. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11133444
T /000/62 /TA	B05129	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 1. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10753358
T /000/62 /TIH	B05860	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 1. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10814317
T /000/62 /TIH	B06802	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 1. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10897676
T /000/62 /TIH	B07659	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 1. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10973501
T /000/62 /TIH	B08278	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 1. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11052271
T /000/62 /TA	B05130	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 2. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10753366
T /000/62 /TIH	B05861	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 2. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10814325
T /000/62 /TIH	B06803	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 2. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10897684
T /000/62 /TIH	B07660	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 2. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10973519
T /000/62 /TIH	B08279	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 2. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11052289
T /000/62 /TA	B05131	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 3. -- *ケンチク キンジュツ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10753374

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/62 /TIH	B05862	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 3. -- *ケンチク キジユツ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10814333
T /000/62 /TIH	B06804	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 3. -- *ケンチク キジユツ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10897692
T /000/62 /TA	B04202	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 1. -- *ケンチク キジユツ コース	88.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10663482
T /000/62 /TA	B04203	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 2. -- *ケンチク キジユツ コース	88.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10663490
T /000/62 /TA	B04204	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. Vol. 3. -- *ケンチク キジユツ コース	88.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10663508
T /000/62 /TA	B00861	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Building Engineering. -- *ケンチク キジユツ コース	86.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10031201
T /000/62.4/TTC	B08708	Design of steel structure / *ジジン コウカク II コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	ii, 78 p	11094877
T /709/62.4/F	B08040	Estudio del comportamiento sísmico de 2 especímenes de albañilería confinada de 2 pisos u no a escala natural y otro a escala reducida 1:2 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール・ニッポン・ハール ジジン ホウサイ センター)	92.01	Farina, Hugo Scaletti	39, [86]	11010832
T /709/62.4/L	B08035	Estudio experimental de muros de albañilería confinada sujetos a carga lateral ciclica / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール・ニッポン・ハール ジジン ホウサイ センター)	91.12	Linan, Carlos Cuadra	1 v. ;	11010840
T /000/62.4/TTC	B08712	Finit element method in structural engineering / *ジジン コウカク II コース 1993	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	iii, 107	11094844
T /709/62.4/C	B08037	Informe : ensayo estatico ciclico de muros de adobe de dos pisos reforzados con elementos verticales de eucalipto rollizo. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール・ニッポン・ハール ジジン ホウサイ センター)	91.	Centro Peruano-Japones de Investigaciones Sísmicas y Mitigación de Desastres	1 v. ;	11010824
T /000/62.4/TTC	B08711	Limit analysis / *ジジン コウカク II コース 1993	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	49 p. ;	11094828
T /000/62.4/TTC	B08709	Outline of earthquake provisions in the recently revised Japanese Building Code / *ジジン コウカク II コース 1993	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	34 p. ;	11094794
T /000/62.4/TTC	B08896	Prestressed concrete structure / *ジジン コウカク II コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	49 p. ;	11105780

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資 料 名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作 成 者	PAGE 頁 数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /709/62.4/L	B08036	Proyecto de investigación : construcciones mixtas de adobe y quincha / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール・ニッポン・ハール ジェン ホウサイ センター)	91.12	Linan, Carlos Cuad ra	1 v. ;	11010816
T /709/62.4/L	B08038	Proyecto de investigación : prespueta dinámica de edificaciones existentes de albañiler ía / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール・ニッポン・ハール ジェン ホウサイ センター)	91.12	Linan, Carlos Cuad ra	1 v. ;	11010808
T /709/62.4/L	B08039	Proyecto interuniversitario de investigación : estudio exploratorio del comportamiento din ámico de los modelos de vivienda de adobe de dos pisos / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール・ニッポン・ハール ジェン ホウサイ センター)	91.12	Linan, Carlos Cuad ra	1 v. (va	11010857
T /000/62.4/TTC	B08710	Reinforced concrete structure / *ジシヨウ コウカク II コース 1993	92.	Japan Internationa l Cooperation Agen cy	ii, 73 p	11094802
T /615/62.4/S	B08019	Respuesta sísmica de muros de mampostería confinada con diferentes grados de acomplamiento a flexión / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ ジェン ホウサイ ケイカク)	91.12	Sanchez, Tomas A.	106 leav	11010170
T /407/62.4/H	B00886	Solution of problems in structural mechanics / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (クエア・ジヨモケキツタ ノウコウ ダイカク)	86.	Hasegawa, Shoji	117 p. ;	10031102
T /000/62.4/TA	B06248	Standard for structural design of reinforced hollow unit concrete masonry structures. -- *ヒンシツ ガリ コース (コハツ)	90.	Japan Internationa l Cooperation Agen cy	29 leave	10842722
T /000/62.5/TIH	B08509	General specifications for building construction works. *ケンチク キジユツ コース 1993	93.	Japan Internationa l Cooperation Agen cy	vi, 430	11072709
T /000/62.5/I	B06269	Let's be a bird : practical perspective drawing / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マラウイ)	90.	Iwamoto, Tsukasa	82 p. ;	10843894
T /000/62.7/J	B00867	A quick look at housing in Japan / *ケンチク キジユツ コース	85.	Japan. Ministry of Construction. Hou sing Bureau	36 p. ;	10031482
T /000/62.7/H	B07375	Super-high-rise housing experimental tower. -- *ジユタク セイサク (コハツ)	92.	Housing and Urban Development Corpor ation	[5] p. ;	10948768
T /000/62.7/TA	B04424	Tecnología industrial de producción de viviendas no japao. -- *タインゴク ケンシユ (アランブル ジユタク ケイカク ケンチク キジユツ)	88.	Japan Internationa l Cooperation Agen cy	34 p. ;	10682706
T /000/62.8/A	B08056	[Air conditioning / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・モノクットオウ コウカ ダイカク ラカパン カジユウ ケイカク)	92.	Akadet Sintupak	571 p. ;	11020856
T /000/62.8/SDC	B04775	Air conditioning and plumbing works. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン ヒツツクリ センター)	85.02	Japan Internationa l Cooperation Agen cy	15 p. ;	10730018
T /533/62.8/M	B08182	Instruction manuals for refrigeration and air conditioning technical course at Northern Tech nical College / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (サンビニア ショクキョウ クルン カジユウ ケイカク)	90.	Miyamori, Kazuhiko	30 p. ;	11037488
T /000/62.8/P	B07636	Komponen dan fungsi bagian AC & REF. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan d an Latihan Pegawai	60 leave	10972065

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資 料 名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作 成 者	PAGE 頁 数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/62.8/C	B04893	Komponen AC & Ref. dan fungsi bagian-bagiannya. 4. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocatio nal and Extension Service Training	175 p. ;	10735652
T /000/62.8/C	B04891	Kumpulan elemen latihan pengerjaan las karbid no. G 1-no. G.18. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocatio nal and Extension Service Training	156 p. ;	10735660
T /000/62.8/TA	B00661	Outline of air conditioning. -- *ヨルタン・テンノキヨク クウチヨウ・タンボウ (コハツ)	85.11	Japan Internationa l Cooperation Agen cy	ii, 93 p	10031722
T /000/62.8/TA	B00653	Outline of laboratory air conditioning system. -- *ヨルタン・テンノキヨク クウチヨウ・タンボウ (コハツ)	85.	Japan Internationa l Cooperation Agen cy	27 p. ;	10031714
T /000/62.8/P	B07639	Pengantar proses pengerjaan pipa = Pipe processing. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan d an Latihan Pegawai	147 leav	10972032
T /000/62.8/C	B04894	Pengantar tehnik pendingin. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocatio nal and Extension Service Training	56 p. ;	10735603
T /000/62.8/P	B07671	Pengantar tehnik pendinginan udara = Theory of air conditioned. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	85.	Pusat Pendidikan d an Latihan Pegawai	73 leave	10975167
T /000/62.8/C	B04884	Pengantar A. C. mobil air cooler. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocatio nal and Extension Service Training	55, 32 p	10735611
T /000/62.8/P	B07637	Pengerjaan dasar kerja pipa = Basic operation of pipe working. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan d an Latihan Pegawai	97 leave	10972040
T /000/62.8/P	B07638	Pengerjaan dasar kerja pipa = Basic operation of pipe working. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan d an Latihan Pegawai	67 leave	10972057
T /000/62.8/C	B04889	Petunjuk pemeriksaan dan pembongkaran untuk kompresor semi-hermatic type (6 HC 552 Daikin). *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocatio nal and Extension Service Training	92 p. ;	10735579
T /000/62.8/C	B07667	Pipe fitting. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	87.	Center for Vocatio nal and Extension Service Training	87 leave	10975209
T /000/62.8/C	B04896	Praktek pengukuran dan sistem kerja dari AC packaged dan unit pendingin. Vol. 5. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocatio nal and Extension Service Training	57 p. ;	10735645
T /000/62.8/C	B04890	Service manual ice maker IM-50 H (Hosizaki). -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocatio nal and Extension Service Training	64 p. ;	10735595
T /000/62.8/SDC	B04774	Supplementary in pert. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フイルヒン ヒトツクリ センター)	85.02	Japan Internationa l Cooperation Agen cy	15 p. ;	10730026

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/62. 8/C	B04888	Tehnik lemari es. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	92 p. ;	10735587
T /000/62. 8/C	B04897	Tehnik pendingin dan pengerjaan pipa = Refrigeration and piping. Buku 3. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	43 p. ;	10735678
T /000/62. 8/C	B04892	Tehnik pendingin dengan belajar sendiri = Theory of refrigeration - self studying book. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	102 p. ;	10735637
T /000/62. 8/C	B04895	Tehnik pendingin udara. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	71 p. ;	10735629
T /000/62. 8/SDC	B04773	Working drawings. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フイロビシヨウ・ヒトツクリ センター)	85.02	Japan International Cooperation Agency	17 p. ;	10730034
T /000/63 /TIH	B08751	Air leakage prevention program with all members' participation. -- *シヨウエキキ - コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	21 p. ;	11087632
T /000/63 /H	B04524	Engineering mechanics / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (クニア・シヨモクニヤツタ ノウコウダ イカク)	87.	Hasegawa, Shoji	107 leav	10695971
T /000/63 /C	B04941	Ilmu pengetahuan bahan. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	77 p. ;	10737815
T /000/63 /P	B07611	Kerja mesin. II-4,5. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	107 leav	10968733
T /000/63 /C	B04949	Kerja mesin potong. I-6. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	12 p. ;	10737955
T /000/63 /C	B04945	Kerja mesin. I-1-4. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	1 v. (va	10737880
T /000/63 /C	B04946	Kerja mesin. I-6-8. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	1 v. (va	10737849
T /000/63 /C	B04947	Kerja mesin. II-A. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	1 v. (va	10737872
T /000/63 /C	B04932	Keselamatan dan kesehatan kerja. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	29 p. ;	10737765
T /000/63 /C	B04938	Menggambar dan merencana mesin. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	59 p. ;	10737922

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63 /C	B04940	Menggambar teknik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	200 p. ;	10737948
T /000/63 /C	B04934	Mengukur panjang, sudut, permukaan dan ulir. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	38 p. ;	10737823
T /000/63 /C	B04933	Merencana mesin. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	83 p. ;	10737864
T /000/63 /C	B04929	Mesin pengatur numerik = Numerical control machine. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	49 p. ;	10737773
T /000/63 /C	B04942	Mesin perkakas. I-1, I-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	80 p. ;	10737906
T /000/63 /C	B04943	Mesin perkakas. I-3, I-4. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	27 p. ;	10737799
T /000/63 /C	B04944	Mesin perkakas. I-5. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	33 p. ;	10737963
T /000/63 /P	B07612	Mesin perkakas. I-7. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	85.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	88 leave	10968725
T /000/63 /C	B04939	Pengantar mekanika teknik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	112 p. ;	10737930
T /000/63 /C	B04935	Pengantar mesin bubut NC numerical control. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	75 p. ;	10737831
T /000/63 /C	B04931	Pengantar mesin frais NC (milling machine). -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	87 p. ;	10737898
T /000/63 /C	B04937	Pengantar teknik listrik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	142 p. ;	10737914
T /000/63 /C	B04948	Pengukuran = Measurement. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	73 p. ;	10737807
T /000/63 /C	B04930	Penyelesaian, pengepasan dan alat perkakas = Fitting finishing and tolls. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	75 p. ;	10737781
T /000/63 /C	B04936	Programming. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	1 v. (va	10737856

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63 /P	B07610	Sistim kurikulum bentuk modular model Jepang. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	85.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	143 leave	10968741
T /000/63 /C	B07663	Skill verification test : the final test for trainees in Vocational Training Center. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	1 v. (va	10975241
T /000/63 /C	B07664	Trade skill test : the national test system for skilled worker. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	1 v. (va	10975233
T /122/63.1/H	B08969	Advanced lubrication theory : as a core technology in modern industry / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・モンクットオウ コウカ タイカク ラカバン カクジユウ ケイカク)	93.	Hashimoto, Hiromu	iv, 258	11118023
T /000/63.1/S	B06838	[Advanced mechanics of solids / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・モンクットオウ コウカ タイカク ラカバン カクジユウ ケイカク)	90.	Somchai Norasetsophon	165 p. ;	10903201
T /000/63.1/L	B05677	Applied control theory / *ジドウ セイヨ コース	87.	Leigh, J.R.	xii, 206	10803773
T /000/63.1/KIC	B08916	Automatic Control Course. 1. -- *ジドウ セイヨ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11108016
T /000/63.1/KIC	B05675	Automatic Control Course. 1989. -- *ジドウ セイヨ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10803799
T /000/63.1/KIC	B08917	Automatic Control Course. 2. -- *ジドウ セイヨ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11108024
T /000/63.1/O	B08836	Conception et usinage des machines. -- *コカタ キョセン / ベンタイ・キカン ホシユ コース	86.	OFCF	iv, 429	11103389
T /000/63.1/O	B08868	Desain mesin dan penanganan mesin. -- *コカタ キョセン / ベンタイ・キカン ホシユ コース	88.	OFCF	iv, 395	11104551
T /000/63.1/O	B08819	Diseño y fabricación de máquinas. -- *コカタ キョセン / ベンタイ・キカン ホシユ コース	86.	OFCF	iv, 405	11101284
T /000/63.1/T	B05561	Gears : gear making & measurement / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・キンゾク カウキ カイ コウキョウ カイツ シンクウ キョウリョク ジキョウ)	89.10	Takahashi, Tadashi	32 leave	10791697
T /000/63.1/W	B04087	機械構造物の形状最適化	87.	呉来	71 p	10414043
T /000/63.1/O	B08763	機械設計工作 *小型漁船の船体・機関保守コース	86.	Overseas Fishery Cooperation Foundation (OFCF)	iv, 3	11099454
T /000/63.1/O	B08802	機械設計工作 *小型漁船の船体・機関保守コース	86.	Overseas Fishery Cooperation Foundation (OFCF)	iv, 4	11101441

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資 料 名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作 成 者	PAGE 頁 数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.1/0	B08852	機械設計工作 *小型漁船の船体・機関保守コース	86.	Overseas Fishery C ooperation n Foundat ion (OFCF)	iv, 4	11103546
T /000/63.1/0	B08884	機械設計工作 *小型漁船の船体・機関保守コース	88.	Overseas Fishery C ooperation n Foundat ion (OFCF)	iv, 3	11104700
T /122/63.1/I	B08968	Lubrication technology. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・モンクットオウ コウカ タイカク ラカバン カクジユウ ケイカク)	93.	Institute of Techn ology Prajomklao.	173 p. ;	11117991
T /000/63.1/0	B08781	Machine design and machining. -- *コカタ キョウベンノ センタイキカン ホシユ コース	86.	OFCF	iv, 392	11101011
T /000/63.1/MIT	B04066	Machine element. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルタン デンノヨク クルン センター)	88.	Japan Internationa l Cooperation Agen cy	ii, 114	10413839
T /000/63.1/H	B04527	Machine elements / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ケニア・ジヨモケニヤッタ ノウコウダ イカク)	88.	Hasegawa, Hiromits u	ii, 125	10696003
T /000/63.1/I	B04165	Mecánica de banco. Pt. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ホンジ ユラス)	86.	Instituto Nacional de Formacion Prof esional	116 p. ;	10654218
T /000/63.1/I	B04166	Mecánica de banco. Pt. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ホンジ ユラス)	86.	Instituto Nacional de Formacion Prof esional	94 P. ;	10654226
T /000/63.1/I	B04167	Mecánica de banco. Pt. 3. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ホンジ ユラス)	86.	Instituto Nacional de Formacion Prof esional	79 P. ;	10654234
T /000/63.1/S	B06832	[Mechanics of machinery / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・モンクットオウ コウカ タイカク ラカバン カクジユウ ケイカク)	90.	Somchai Norasetsop hon	174 p. ;	10903276
T /000/63.1/S	B06833	[Mechanics of solids / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・モンクットオウ コウカ タイカク ラカバン カクジユウ ケイカク)	90.	Somchai Norasetsop hon	340 p. ;	10903284
T /000/63.1/Y	B06845	[Servo system and mechatronic / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・モンクットオウ コウカ タイカク ラカバン カクジユウ ケイカク)	90.	Yothin Prempraneer acht	504 p. ;	10903128
T /000/63.1/MIT	B04063	Strength of material. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルタン デンノヨク クルン センター)	88.	Japan Internationa l Cooperation Agen cy	ii, 114	10413805
T /000/63.1/I	B04169	Torneado de piezas con superficies cilíndricas externas. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ホンジ ユラス)	86.	Instituto Nacional de Formacion Prof esional	63 P. ;	10654390
T /000/63.1/I	B04170	Torneado de piezas con superficies cilíndricas externas e internas. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ホンジ ユラス)	86.	Instituto Nacional de Formacion Prof esional	75 P. ;	10654408

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.1/I	B04168	Torneado de piezas con superficies conicas externa e internas. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ホンジ ヌラス)	86.	Instituto Nacional de Formacion Profesional	63 P. ;	10654382
T /000/63.1/I	B04171	Torneado de piezas roscadas. 1 parte. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ホンジ ヌラス)	86.	Instituto Nacional de Formacion Profesional	76 P. ;	10654416
T /000/63.1/I	B04172	Torneado de piezas roscadas. 2 parte. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ホンジ ヌラス)	86.	Instituto Nacional de Formacion Profesional	35 P. ;	10654424
T /000/63.2/S	B05878	Afiladora universal de herramientas. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヘル-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルシ センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	45 leave	10815090
T /110/63.2/K	B06688	真圓度測定 *現地用教科書 (韓国企業技術訓練院)	91.	生産技術研究院附設技術教育 [seon teo]	74 p	10884120
T /000/63.2/I	B05168	[Corrosive machine : handbook for corrosive machine]. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ-ロウサイ リハビレション センター (IRC) プロジェクト)	86.	Industrial Rehabilitation Center (Thailand)	95 leave	10756443
T /113/63.2/C	B08730	Drawing die making / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア-CIAST)	93.	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	114 p. ;	11096104
T /000/63.2/S	B05888	Epuipo de entrenamiento oleohidráulico, FT-1000 : guía de instrucción. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヘル-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルシ センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	14, 43 l	10815140
T /000/63.2/C	B05975	Fresado. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ-ニホク キジユツ キョウイク センター)	85.	Centro de Estudios Tecnologicos Mexico Japon	59 p. ;	10825180
T /000/63.2/S	B05887	Fresado de engranajes. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヘル-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルシ センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	1 v. (va	10815132
T /000/63.2/S	B05879	Guía de trabajo : ajuste, fresadora. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヘル-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルシ センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	1 v. (va	10815108
T /000/63.2/K	B05290	Hardness testing / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン コウカ タイカク ソウゴウ キジユツ クルシ センター)	86.01	Kawakatsu, Kunio	104 leav	10771855
T /000/63.2/C	B05970	Herramientas. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ-ニホク キジユツ キョウイク センター)	85.	Centro de Estudios Tecnologicos Mexico Japon	16 p. ;	10825131
T /110/63.2/K	B06687	形状測定 *現地用教科書 (韓国企業技術訓練院)	91.	生産技術研究院附設技術教育 [seon teo]	115 p	10884112
T /000/63.2/TA	B04419	Instrumentation and finish. -- *サウジアラビア-リアド テンシ キジユツ カクイン C/P (コパツ)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	55 p. ;	10682102
T /407/63.2/H	B05364	J. K. C. A. T. mechanical work-shop / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ケニア-ジョモケニヤタ ノウコウ タイカク)	88.	Hiraide, Sadao	104 p. ;	10775559

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /110/63.2/K	B06689	自動測定 [gwa rei jeo reul] 利用 [han] 測定 *現地用教科書 (韓国企業技術訓練院)	91.	生産技術研究院附設 技術教育 [seon teo]	116 p	10884138
T /000/63.2/P	B07668	Kerja bangku = General fitting. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	85.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	68 leave	10975191
T /000/63.2/TA	B04420	Lathing exercise textbook. -- *ウツジ アラビア・リアト デンシ キジ ユツ ガクイン C/P (コハツ)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	25 p. ;	10682110
T /113/63.2/C	B06865	Machine operation and die making. MD1A.1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIASST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10909703
T /113/63.2/C	B06863	Machine operation and die making. MD1A-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIASST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10909687
T /113/63.2/C	B06864	Machine operation and die making. MD1A-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIASST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10909695
T /113/63.2/C	B06875	Machine operation and die making. MD1B.1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIASST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10909752
T /113/63.2/C	B06904	Machine operation and die making. MD1B-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIASST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10911790
T /113/63.2/C	B06905	Machine operation and die making. MD1B-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIASST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10911808
T /113/63.2/C	B06876	Machine operation and die making. MD1C.1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIASST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10909760
T /113/63.2/C	B06862	Machine operation and die making. MD1D.1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIASST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10909679
T /113/63.2/C	B06877	Machine operation and die making. MD1E.1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIASST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10909778

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /113/63.2/C	B06906	Machine operation and die making. MD2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10911816
T /113/63.2/C	B06878	Machine operation and die making. MD2.1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10909711
T /113/63.2/C	B06907	Machine operation and die making. MD3.1-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	3, 2 lea	10911824
T /113/63.2/C	B06908	Machine operation and die making. MD3.1-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10911832
T /113/63.2/C	B06909	Machine operation and die making. MD3.2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10911840
T /113/63.2/C	B06910	Machine operation and die making. MD3.3-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10911857
T /113/63.2/C	B06911	Machine operation and die making. MD3.3-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10911865
T /113/63.2/C	B06879	Machine operation and die making. MD4A.1 -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10909729
T /113/63.2/C	B06956	Machine operation and die making. MD4A.1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912517
T /113/63.2/C	B06880	Machine operation and die making. MD4A.2 -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10909737
T /113/63.2/C	B06957	Machine operation and die making. MD4A.2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912525

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /113/63.2/C	B06958	Machine operation and die making. MD4A.2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	88.	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912533
T /113/63.2/C	B06959	Machine operation and die making. MD4B.1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912541
T /113/63.2/C	B06960	Machine operation and die making. MD4B.2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912558
T /113/63.2/C	B06961	Machine operation and die making. MD4B.3. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912566
T /113/63.2/C	B06881	Machine operation and die making. MD4C.1 -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10909745
T /113/63.2/C	B06962	Machine operation and die making. MD4C.1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	88.	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912574
T /113/63.2/C	B06963	Machine operation and die making. MD4C.2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	88.	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912582
T /113/63.2/C	B06964	Machine operation and die making. MD4C.3. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	88.	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912590
T /000/63.2/S	B05886	Manual de enseñanza para el desarrollo del examen de fresadora en el primer nivel de formación profesional : hojas de práctica. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パール・SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	27 leave	10815124
T /000/63.2/S	B05885	Manual de información del tablero hidráulico. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パール・SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	30 leave	10815116
T /000/63.2/S	B05894	Manual de instrucción para el instrumento de medición de la rugosidad y el contorno, SURFCOM 720B - 725B. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パール・SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	98 leave	10816593
T /000/63.2/S	B05896	Manual de instrucción para la preparación y desarrollo de ensayos de materiales, tipo RATS OR TORSEE. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パール・SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	1 v. (va)	10816619
T /000/63.2/S	B05893	Manual de instrucción para prueba de dureza, Sistema Rockwell, Sistema Brinell, Sistema Shore. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パール・SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	1 v. (va)	10816585

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資 料 名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作 成 者	PAGE 頁 数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.2/S	B05890	Manual de instrucción : técnicas mecánicas modulo MC-6A, torno NC. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル--SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	118 leave	10816643
T /000/63.2/S	B05895	Manual de instrucciones del autoalineador, tipo 6D. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル--SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	36 leave	10816601
T /000/63.2/S	B05897	Manual de la afiladora para cuchillas carburadas, WAIDA DW-31S : instrucción del uso de cuchillas carburadas. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル--SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	47 leave	10816627
T /000/63.2/S	B05889	Manual de oleohidráulica. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル--SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	78 leave	10815157
T /000/63.2/S	B05899	Manual de operación para el cabezal divisor, tipo 250-IH, TUDAKOMA. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル--SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	1 v. ;	10816650
T /000/63.2/S	B05877	Manual de operación : proyector de perfiles, PJ300H, microscopio para medir herramientas TM 101. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル--SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	1v. ;	10815066
T /000/63.2/S	B05876	Manual de práctica : tareas de fresadora. 3. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル--SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	45 leave	10815074
T /000/63.2/S	B05875	Máquina fresadora A, modulo MC-4A : manual de instrucción. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル--SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	103 leave	10815082
T /526/63.2/C	B05997	Mecanique generale : construction et technique de construction. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (セネガル・ショクキョウ クルン センター)	90.	Centre de formation professionnelle et technique Senegal-Japon	36 p. ;	10828895
T /526/63.2/C	B05998	Mecanique generale : travaux d'ajustage. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (セネガル・ショクキョウ クルン センター)	90.	Centre de formation professionnelle et technique Senegal-Japon	30 p. ;	10828903
T /000/63.2/T	B05713	Mechanical work. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツヅラ ショクキョウ キンシユツ クルン コウコウ)	89.	Tuzula Industrial High School Project	107 leave	10805174
T /000/63.2/S	B05891	Medición y trazado : manual de taller. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル--SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	66 leave	10816569
T /000/63.2/T	B05712	Mekanik atelye bilgi-is ve islem yapraklari. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツヅラ ショクキョウ キンシユツ クルン コウコウ)	89.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	142 p. ;	10805166
T /000/63.2/C	B05971	Metrología. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・ニホク キンシユツ キョウイク センター)	85.	Centro de Estudios Tecnologicos Mexico Japon	38 p. ;	10825149
T /113/63.2/C	B08732	NC electric discharge machining / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	93.	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	81 p. ;	11096088

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /113/63.2/C	B08733	NC wire cutting / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	93.	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	172 p. ;	11096070
T /000/63.2/C	B05969	Operación básica de fresadura : procesos de fabricación recomendados para lograr 20. grado de examen nacional de Japón. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・ニホク キンジュツ キョウイク センター)	85.	Centro de Estudios Tecnologicos Mexico Japon	30 p. ;	10825123
T /000/63.2/S	B05892	Operaciones de ajuste : manual de taller. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ペール・SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ グルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	60 leave	10816577
T /000/63.2/S	B05898	Operaciones de maquinado. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ペール・SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ グルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	54 leave	10816635
T /000/63.2/P	B07635	Pola perencanan gambar bukaan, pipa = Blank layout development drawing for sheet metal work. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	129 leave	10972073
T /000/63.2/I	B07069	[Sharpener for machine tap and other tools : handbook for operating sharpener]. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・ロウライ リハビリテーション センター (IRC) プロジェクト)	86.	Industrial Rehabilitation Center (Thailand)	44 leave	10919504
T /113/63.2/C	B08731	Shearing die making / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	93.	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	421 p. ;	11096096
T /000/63.2/IIC	B08078	指導用機材技術マニュアル 機材名: Asahi Precision Co. Ltd. レベルAL -M4C	92.02	国際協力事業団国際協力総合研修所技術情報課	20枚	11022571
T /000/63.2/C	B05973	Taladrado. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・ニホク キンジュツ キョウイク センター)	85.	Centro de Estudios Tecnologicos Mexico Japon	39 p. ;	10825164
T /000/63.2/P	B06656	Technical note. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パキスタン・キカイ カク キンジュツ カイフツ キョウリョク シキョウ)	85.	Pakistan Industrial Technical Assistance Centre	1 v. ;	10873651
T /000/63.2/T	B07845	[Tools design / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・エンクットオウ コウカ タク イガク ラカバン カンジュツ ケイカク)	92.	Thawee Tetchareon	241 p. ;	10998813
T /113/63.2/C	B08734	Tools, jigs and fixtures making and repair / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	93.	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	241 p. ;	11096062
T /000/63.2/C	B05974	Torneado. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・ニホク キンジュツ キョウイク センター)	85.	Centro de Estudios Tecnologicos Mexico Japon	68 p. ;	10825172
T /000/63.2/C	B05972	Trabajo de banco. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (メキシコ・ニホク キンジュツ キョウイク センター)	85.	Centro de Estudios Tecnologicos Mexico Japon	31 p. ;	10825156

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.2/MIT	B00834	Trainee's textbook for short term training course. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (スリランカ)	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10031755
T /000/63.3/MIT	B04064	Heat and the[r]modynamics. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルダン デンリョク クルン センター)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	iii, 151	10413813
T /407/63.3/M	B07590	Internal combustion engine experiments / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ケニア・ジヨモケニヤッタ ノウコウ ダイガク)	92.03	Magoha, Paul W.	1 v. (va)	10967446
T /000/63.3/P	B07670	Komponen A.C. dan refrigerator dengan fungsi bagian-bagiannya = Component of A.C. and refrigerator and function of parts. 4. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	115 leave	10975175
T /000/63.3/M	B04818	Libro de teoria : refrigeración basica / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パナマ アイシヨクキョウ クルン センター)	85.	Miyamori, Kazuhiko	16 leave	10732188
T /118/63.3/0	B06792	Manual on boiler & pressure vessel annual inspection. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン ロットウ アンゼン イセイ センター)	91.	Occupational Safety and Health Center (Philippines)	163 p. ;	10896231
T /000/63.3/SDC	B00459	Prime mover technology / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ケニア・ジヨモケニヤッタ ノウコウ ダイガク)	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10032258
T /120/63.3/MIT	B03654	Principal design and manufacturing know-hows of hybrid gas-fuel producer, Type S-9 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (スリランカ テキセイ キンジュツ ケンキュウ カイトウ センター)	86.03	Japan International Cooperation Agency	34 leave	10031797
T /000/63.3/A	B06847	[Principles of refrigeration / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・モンクットオウ コウカ ダイガク ラカバン カジユウ ケイカク)	90.	Akradech Sinthupak	404 p. ;	10903102
T /000/63.3/IIC	B09262	指導用機材技術マニュアル 機材名：プレハブ式冷凍室用制御インバーター 3G3XV Inverter	95.01	国際協力事業団国際協力総合研修所技術情報課	[4],	11169604
T /407/63.4/0	B05369	Exercises in elementary hydraulics / Vol. 3 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ケニア・ジヨモケニヤッタ ノウコウ ダイガク)	88.	Oya, Shunji	99 p. ;	10775609
T /000/63.4/SDC	B00458	Experiment of hydraulics. Vol. 2 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ケニア・ジヨモケニヤッタ ノウコウ ダイガク)	85.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	96 leave	10031789
T /407/63.4/0	B05368	Hydraulics and hydraulic machines. Vol. 3 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ケニア・ジヨモケニヤッタ ノウコウ ダイガク)	88.	Oya, Shunji	131 p. ;	10775617
T /407/63.4/M	B00881	Hydraulics and hydraulic machines. Vol. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ケニア・ジヨモケニヤッタ ノウコウ ダイガク)	85.	Murakami, Shogo	i, 101 p	10031763
T /407/63.4/W	B00882	Hydraulics and hydraulic machines. Vol. 2 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ケニア・ジヨモケニヤッタ ノウコウ ダイガク)	86.	Watanabe, Takeshi	i, 95 p.	10031771
T /000/63.4/MIT	B04065	Hydraulics. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルダン デンリョク クルン センター)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	ii, 77 p	10413821

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.4/KIC	B08257	Oil Hydraulics and Its Application Course. 1. -- *油泵の油圧回路コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11051455
T /000/63.4/KIC	B08258	Oil Hydraulics and Its Application Course. 2. -- *油泵の油圧回路コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11051463
T /000/63.4/KIC	B08259	Oil Hydraulics and Its Application Course. 3. -- *油泵の油圧回路コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11051471
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07892	Basic principle of railcar maintenance. -- *車両の整備技術コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	13 leaves	11000445
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07897	Color slides for technical education non-destructive inspection source material for instructors. -- *車両の整備技術コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	38 leaves	11000361
T /000/63.6/TA	B03889	Construction, strength and manufacturing process. -- *車両の構造コース	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	40 p. ;	10400489
TL /000/63.6/TA	B05200	Control of diesel cars. -- *車両の制御コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	9 leaves	10764298
TL /000/63.6/TIH	B07905	Control of diesel cars. -- *車両の制御コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	9 leaves	11000569
T /000/63.6/KIC	B08255	Design and Manufacturing of Cargo Handling Equipments Course. 1. -- *コンテナ搬送機コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11051430
T /000/63.6/KIC	B08256	Design and Manufacturing of Cargo Handling Equipments Course. 2. -- *コンテナ搬送機コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11051448
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07796	DMH17TH diesel engine. -- *DMH17THディーゼルエンジンコース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	4 leaves	10991867
T /000/63.6/TA	B05140	Electrical inspection train. -- *電気検査列車コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 p. ;	10753481
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07887	Electrical inspection train. -- *電気検査列車コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 p. ;	11000502
TL /000/63.6/TA	B05138	Employee training program at East Japan Railway Company. -- *東日本旅客鉄道会社研修コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	8 leaves	10753432

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資 料 名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作 成 者	PAGE 頁 数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07886	Fundamental applications of paints : specification for paint used on the exterior panels of railway cars. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	35 leave	11000510
T /000/63.6/TIH	B06153	Fundamental applications of paints : specifications for paint used on the exterior panels of railway cars. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	35 leave	10836179
T /000/63.6/TIH	B06152	Inspection and repairing of bogie wheel and axle. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	15 leave	10836161
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07889	Inspection and repairing of bogie wheel and axle. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	15 leave	11000486
T /000/63.6/J	B00971	Japanese railway information. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ コース	86.	Japan Rolling Stock Exporters' Association	85 pamph	10032241
TL /000/63.6/TIH	B07906	Main circuit equipment for electrical vehicles. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	10 leave	11000585
T /000/63.6/TIH	B06054	Maintenance of rolling stock in Japan. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	44 leave	10830958
T /000/63.6/M	B04579	Maintenance of rolling stock for railway / *テットウ シコウ コース	88.	Miyashita, Naoto	25 p. ;	10700151
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07883	Maintenance of rolling stock in Japan. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	44 leave	11000551
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07895	Maintenance system and facilities for high speed railways. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	17 leave	11000411
T /000/63.6/TIH	B06068	Means of building lighter railcars : steel structure. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	52 leave	10832558
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07890	Means of building lighter railcars : steel structure. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	52 leave	11000478
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07893	Nagoya Works outline. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 leave	11000437
T /000/63.6/M	B04574	日本に於ける鉄道車両保守について *鉄道信号コース	88.	宮下直人	2 6 p	10700102
TL /000/63.6/TIH	B07907	Outline of workshop. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	37 leave	11000593

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07888	Overhead contact system of electric railway. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	18 p. ;	11000494
T /000/63.6/TA	B05141	Overhead contact system of electric railway. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	18 p. ;	10753473
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07894	Profile of Hamamatsu Works. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	13 leave	11000429
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07797	Standard schedule for general inspection of diesel railcar model 40. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 p. ;	10991859
T /000/63.6/TA	B05139	Technological trends in electric vehicles. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	20 leave	10753499
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07884	Technological trends in electric vehicles. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	20 leave	11000536
T /000/63.6/TIH	B06053	Typical workshop facilities in Japan. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 p. ;	10830966
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07885	Typical workshop facilities in Japan. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	14 leave	11000528
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07896	Vehicle performance. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	6 leaves	11000403
T /000/63.6/TIH	B07891	Workshop for rolling stock maintenance modernization : course material. -- *テットウ シャリヨウ セ化 キンダ イカ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	69 leave	11000452
T /113/63.7/C	B06943	Automotive. A1.1-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912384
T /113/63.7/C	B06944	Automotive. A1.1-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912392
T /113/63.7/C	B06945	Automotive. A1.2-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912400

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /113/63.7/C	B06946	Automotive. A1.2-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912418
T /113/63.7/C	B06947	Automotive. A1.3-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912426
T /113/63.7/C	B06948	Automotive. A1.3-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912434
T /113/63.7/C	B06949	Automotive. A1A.2-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912442
T /113/63.7/C	B06950	Automotive. A1A.2-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912459
T /113/63.7/C	B06951	Automotive. A1D.1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912467
T /113/63.7/C	B06954	Automotive. A2.1-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912491
T /113/63.7/C	B06955	Automotive. A2.1-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912509
T /113/63.7/C	B06952	Automotive. A2.2-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912475
T /113/63.7/C	B06953	Automotive. A2.2-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10912483
T /113/63.7/C	B07220	Automotive. A3.1-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930550

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資 料 名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作 成 者	PAGE 頁 数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /113/63.7/C	B07221	Automotive. A3.1-2. -- *ケンヂョウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930568
T /113/63.7/C	B07222	Automotive. A3.2. -- *ケンヂョウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930576
T /113/63.7/C	B07223	Automotive. A4.2-1. -- *ケンヂョウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930584
T /113/63.7/C	B07224	Automotive. A4.2-2. -- *ケンヂョウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930592
T /113/63.7/C	B07225	Automotive. A4.3-1. -- *ケンヂョウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930600
T /113/63.7/C	B07226	Automotive. A4.3-2. -- *ケンヂョウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930618
T /113/63.7/C	B07227	Automotive. A5.1-1. -- *ケンヂョウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930626
T /113/63.7/C	B07228	Automotive. A5.1-2. -- *ケンヂョウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930634
T /113/63.7/C	B07229	Automotive. A5.2-1. -- *ケンヂョウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930642
T /113/63.7/C	B07230	Automotive. A5.2-2. -- *ケンヂョウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930659
T /113/63.7/C	B07231	Automotive. A5.3-1. -- *ケンヂョウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930667

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /113/63.7/C	B07232	Automotive. A5.3-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930675
T /113/63.7/C	B07233	Automotive. A6.1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930683
T /113/63.7/C	B07234	Automotive. A6.2-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930691
T /113/63.7/C	B07235	Automotive. A6.2-2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10930709
T /000/63.7/P	B07641	Dasar-dasar pengecatan kendaraan. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	247 leave	10972016
T /000/63.7/TA	B05631	Engine design and exhaust emission control. -- *タインゴク ケンシユウ (シカポー・ル・ハイキ ガス ケイ)	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	38 leave	10794261
T /000/63.7/S	B08703	Fire Sigma System : a multi-purpose operation system using trailer-type fire vehicles. -- *ホウサイ キジユツ コース 1993	93.11	Sapporo. Fire Department	7 leaves	11094752
T /206/63.7/P	B08448	Fundamentals of gasoline engine. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パプアニューギニア・ジトウシャ セイキ ジユツ)	93.	Papua New Guinea. Newtown Training Centre	204 p. ;	11068657
T /000/63.7/C	B04856	Ilmu pengetahuan bahan. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	77 p. ;	10735546
T /000/63.7/J	B00738	JARI annual report. 1984/85. -- *ジトウシャ キジユツ キョウセイ コース (トクセツ)	85.	Japan Automobile Research Institute	40 p. ;	10032357
T /000/63.7/C	B04852	Kumpulan lembar latihan servis kendaraan bermotor. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	348 p. ;	10735504
T /000/63.7/TA	B05630	Legal system on automobile engineering administration : motor vehicle periodical checking system. -- *タインゴク ケンシユウ (シカポー・ル・ハイキ ガス ケイ)	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	21 p. ;	10794279
T /000/63.7/S	B05815	Mantenimiento automotriz : automoviles en general, teoría. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パール・SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	87.	SENATI Zonal Sur	41 leave	10811180
T /000/63.7/S	B05816	Mantenimiento automotriz : unidad principal del motor, teoría. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パール・SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	87.	SENATI Zonal Sur	31 leave	10811198
T /000/63.7/S	B05851	Manual de instrucción mantenimiento automotriz y técnicas de reparación. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パール・SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	108 leave	10811222

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.7/S	B05818	Manual de instrucción para el banco de pruebas de funcionamiento del motor, FTS-11(A). -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	23 leave	10811214
T /000/63.7/S	B05817	Manual de instrucción para máquinas y equipos de donación. años 1987 al 1988. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	199 leav	10811206
T /000/63.7/S	B05805	Manual de instrucción : circuito hidráulico diagramas para máquinas de tipo torqflow. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	37 leave	10811081
T /000/63.7/S	B05796	Manual de instrucción : mantenimiento automotriz. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	56 leave	10809291
T /000/63.7/S	B05798	Manual de instrucción : mantenimiento automotriz y reparaciones técnicas. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	89.	SENATI Zonal Sur	1 v. (va	10811016
T /000/63.7/S	B05800	Manual de instrucción : motoniveladoras controles hidráulicos. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	33 leave	10811032
T /000/63.7/S	B05797	Manual de instrucción : problemas de diagnóstico y correcciones. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	[7] leav	10809309
T /000/63.7/S	B05799	Manual de instrucción : sistema de inyección del combustible. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	115 leav	10811024
T /000/63.7/S	B05802	Manual de instrucción : sistema hidráulico bombas de engranajes. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	15 leave	10811057
T /000/63.7/S	B05806	Manual de instrucción : sistema hidráulico cilindros hidráulicos. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	10 leave	10811099
T /000/63.7/S	B05804	Manual de instrucción : sistema hidráulico circuitos hidráulicos. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	18 leave	10811073
T /000/63.7/S	B05801	Manual de instrucción : sistema hidráulico elementos del sistema hidráulico. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	28 leave	10811040
T /000/63.7/S	B05803	Manual de instrucción : sistema hidráulico valvulas de control. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	29 leave	10811065
T /000/63.7/S	B05812	Manual de instrucciones : bomba y tobera de inyección. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	50 leave	10811156
T /000/63.7/S	B05813	Manual de instrucciones : electricidad basica. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	49 leave	10811164
T /000/63.7/S	B05807	Manual de instrucciones : estructura y función del convertidor de torsión. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	39 leave	10811107
T /000/63.7/S	B05809	Manual de instrucciones : motor Komatsu serie 4D105. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	60 leave	10811123
T /000/63.7/S	B05811	Manual de instrucciones : sistema de frenos, teoría. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	72 leave	10811149
T /000/63.7/S	B05808	Manual de instrucciones : sistema de transmisión hidráulica. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハール-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	47 leave	10811115

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.7/S	B05814	Manual de instrucciones : sistema eléctrico. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	50 leave	10811172
T /000/63.7/S	B05810	Manual de instrucciones : transmisión de engranaje planetario, básico. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	45 leave	10811131
T /000/63.7/S	B05819	Manual para TI : chequeo del automovil. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	88.	SENATI Zonal Sur	[29] lea	10811230
T /000/63.7/S	B05821	Mecánica automotriz, contenido curricular : práctica de taller. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハ°ル-SENATI ナンブ チク ショクキョウ クルン センター)	85.	SENATI Zonal Sur	65 leave	10811248
T /526/63.7/C	B05991	Mecanique automobile : inspection moteur. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (セネガル-ショクキョウ クルン センター)	90.	Centre de formation professionnelle et technique Senegal-Japon	30 p. ;	10828838
T /526/63.7/C	B05992	Mecanique automobile : technologie transmission. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (セネガル-ショクキョウ クルン センター)	90.	Centre de formation professionnelle et technique Senegal-Japon	30 p. ;	10828846
T /000/63.7/C	B04859	Menggambar tehnik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	200 p. ;	10735470
T /000/63.7/P	B07608	Motor bensin dan pedoman perbaikan. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	85.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	140 leav	10968766
T /000/63.7/C	B04853	Motor bensin dan pedoman perbaikan. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	161 p. ;	10735488
T /000/63.7/P	B07605	Motor diesel. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	85.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	113 leav	10968790
T /000/63.7/C	B04862	Motor diesel. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	114-210	10735462
T /000/63.7/TH	B06515	Outline of car maintenance service industry. -- *ジトウシヤ キジユツ キョウエイ コース 1990	91.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	6 leaves	10863652
T /000/63.7/P	B07606	Pengantar chassis. 3. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	118 leav	10968782
T /000/63.7/C	B04860	Pengantar chassis. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	111 p. ;	10735496
T /000/63.7/C	B04861	Pengantar chassis. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	87 p. ;	10735454

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.7/P	B07609	Pengantar speda motor = Two wheel vehicle. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Proyek Pembangunan Balai Latihan Kerja Bantuan Luar Negeri	101 leave	10968758
T /000/63.7/C	B04851	Pengantar tehnik listik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	131 p. ;	10735421
T /000/63.7/C	B04857	Pengantar A. C. mobil air cooler. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	55, 32 p	10735512
T /000/63.7/P	B07640	Perbaikan. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	69 leave	10972024
T /000/63.7/C	B04863	Perbaikan kendaraan automobil. Bagian A. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	74 p. ;	10735520
T /000/63.7/C	B04864	Perbaikan kendaraan automobil. Bagian B. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	126 p. ;	10735553
T /000/63.7/C	B04865	Perbaikan kendaraan automobil. Bagian C. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	102 p. ;	10735447
T /000/63.7/TA	B05629	Proving ground for motor vehicle type approval test. -- *タンイコクケンシユウ (シンガポール・ハイガス ケイ)	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	31 leave	10794287
T /000/63.7/C	B04855	Sistim kelistrikan otomotif. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	133 p. ;	10735538
T /000/63.7/P	B07607	Speda motor. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	58 leave	10968774
T /000/63.7/Y	B03833	Technology for motor vehicle technician. Pt. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (クニ・ジヨモクニヤツ ノコウ タイカク)	86.	Yamamoto, H.	v, 313 p	10032407
T /000/63.7/C	B04854	Tehnik pemeliharaan dan reparasi sistim pompa penekan bahan bakar. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	131 p. ;	10735561
T /000/63.7/TH	B08740	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Administration System for Motor Vehicle. 1993. -- *ジトウシヤ キジユツ キョウエイ コース 1993	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11111325
T /000/63.7/TIC	B08941	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Administration System for Motor Vehicle. Supplement. -- *ジトウシヤ キジユツ キョウエイ コース 1993	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11111341
T /000/63.7/TA	B04614	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Automobile Engineering Administration. -- *ジトウシヤ キジユツ キョウエイ コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10712537

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.7/TH	B05488	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Automobile Engineering Administration. -- *ジトウシャ キンジュツ キョウエイ コース	90.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10787604
T /000/63.7/TH	B06514	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Automobile Engineering Administration. -- *ジトウシャ キンジュツ キョウエイ コース 1990	91.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	427 p. ;	10863660
T /000/63.7/TH	B07428	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Automobile Engineering Administration. -- *ジトウシャ キンジュツ キョウエイ コース 1991	92.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	431 p. ;	10953917
T /000/63.7/TH	B08108	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Automobile Engineering Administration. -- *ジトウシャ キンジュツ キョウエイ コース 1992	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11024866
T /000/63.7/TA	B04118	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Automobile Engineering Administration. Vol. 1. -- *ジトウシャ キンジュツ キョウエイ コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10420248
T /000/63.7/TA	B04119	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Automobile Engineering Administration. Vol. 2. -- *ジトウシャ キンジュツ キョウエイ コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10420255
T /000/63.7/TTC	B08940	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Automobile Safety and Pollution Control Technology *ジトウシャ ノ アンゼン・コウガイ タイヤク キンジュツ コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11111333
T /206/63.7/P	B08447	Turbocharger and EFI system. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハブアニューキニア・ジトウシャ セヒキ キンジュツ)	93.	Papua New Guinea, Newtown Training Centre	98 p. ;	11068640
T /000/63.7/H	B04627	Workshop manual, EH700 engine. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (クニア)	85.	Hino Motors	1 v. (va)	10714418
T /000/63.7/C	B04858	12R engine repair manual. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	102 p. ;	10735439
TL /118/63.8/P	B07729	Air route radar computer and communications. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン・レーダー・データ・プロセッシング)	89.	Philippines, Air Transportation Office	1 v. (va)	10980175
TL /118/63.8/P	B07728	Air route surveillance radar system and radar microwave link. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン・レーダー・データ・プロセッシング)	89.	Philippines, Air Transportation Office	1 v. (va)	10980167
TL /118/63.8/P	B07727	Airport surveillance radar maintenance course. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン・レーダー・データ・プロセッシング)	89.	Philippines, Air Transportation Office	1 v. (va)	10980209
TL /118/63.8/P	B07730	DME 596B study guide. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン・レーダー・データ・プロセッシング)	89.	Philippines, Air Transportation Office	130 leav	10980183
T /118/63.8/P	B07731	DME 596B study notes. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン・レーダー・データ・プロセッシング)	89.	Philippines, Air Transportation Office	1 v. (va)	10980191

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /009/63.8/TA	B00851	Geometry on the fundamentals of enroute radar control training. -- *フィリピン・コウクウ ガンセイガン ヨウセイ コース (コハツ・UNDP)	86.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	47 p. ;	10032571
T /000/63.8/TA	B00850	Guidebook enroute radar training. -- *フィリピン・コウクウ ガンセイガン ヨウセイ コース (コハツ・UNDP)	86.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10032563
T /000/63.8/S	B07843	[Mechanics of composite materials / *ゲンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・モンクットオリ コウカ タイガク ラカバン カジユウ ケイカク)	92.	Somchai Norasetsophon	203 p. ;	10998797
T /000/63.8/TA	B00973	Search and rescue organization and operations in Japan. -- *タウイサンゴク ケンシユウ (インドネシア・センイン グレン)	86.08	Japan International Cooperation Agency	71 p. ;	10032597
T /000/63.8/TA	B06262	Textbook for Seminar on Air Traffic Control. Vol. 1. -- *コウクウ ガンセイ セミナ- 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10843225
T /000/63.8/TA	B07243	Textbook for Seminar on Air Traffic Control. Vol. 1. -- *コウクウ ガンセイ セミナ- 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10930782
T /000/63.8/TA	B08493	Textbook for Seminar on Air Traffic Control. Vol. 1. -- *コウクウ ガンセイ セミナ- 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11072352
T /000/63.8/TA	B06263	Textbook for Seminar on Air Traffic Control. Vol. 2. -- *コウクウ ガンセイ セミナ- 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10843233
T /000/63.8/TA	B07244	Textbook for Seminar on Air Traffic Control. Vol. 2. -- *コウクウ ガンセイ セミナ- 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	10930790
T /000/63.8/TA	B08494	Textbook for Seminar on Air Traffic Control. Vol. 2. -- *コウクウ ガンセイ セミナ- 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va	11072360
T /000/63.8/TA	B00980	Training manual for Manila ACC controllers. -- *フィリピン・コウクウ ガンセイガン ヨウセイ コース (コハツ・UNDP)	86.08	Japan International Cooperation Agency	123 leave	10032555
TL /118/63.8/P	B07725	VOR 585B study guide. -- *ゲンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン・レーダー・タ・プロセッシング)	89.	Philippines. Air Transportation Office	1 v. (va	10980225
TL /118/63.8/P	B07726	VOR 585B study notes. A, B. -- *ゲンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン・レーダー・タ・プロセッシング)	89.	Philippines. Air Transportation Office	1 v. (va	10980217
T /000/63.9/TA	B06628	Biological effects and dose limits of ionizing radiation. -- *ホウシャセン アンゼン ガンリ ジツムシヤ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	36 leave	10871358
T /000/63.9/TA	B06632	Elementary knowledge of radiation, radioactivity. -- *ホウシャセン アンゼン ガンリ ジツムシヤ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	41 leave	10871333

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.9/TIH	B07847	Environmental radioactivity analysis and measurement. -- *カンキョウ ホウシャノク アンゼキ コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10997419
T /000/63.9/TA	B06631	Individual external exposure monitoring. -- *ホウシャセン アンゼン カンリ ジツムシヤ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	41 leave	10871382
T /000/63.9/TA	B06630	Measurement of radiation. -- *ホウシャセン アンゼン カンリ ジツムシヤ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	44 leave	10871374
T /000/63.9/TA	B06629	Radiation control. -- *ホウシャセン アンゼン カンリ ジツムシヤ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	38 leave	10871366
T /000/63.9/TA	B06627	Technology of radiation measurement. -- *ホウシャセン アンゼン カンリ ジツムシヤ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	69 leave	10871341
T /000/63.9/TA	B00764	Text book on nuclear technology. Pt. A. -- *ケンシヨク キノ ジツケン コース	86.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10338028
T /000/63.9/TIH	B08500	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Radioactivity Analysis and Measurement. -- *カンキョウ ホウシャノク アンゼキ コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11072196
T /000/63.9/TIH	B09064	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Environmental Radioactivity Analysis and Measurement. -- *カンキョウ ホウシャノク アンゼキ コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11138153
T /000/63.9/TIH	B08521	Textbook for the Seminar on Nuclear Safety and Regulation. -- *ケンシヨク アンゼン キセイ キョウゲイ セミナー 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11072915
T /000/63.9/TIH	B09077	Textbook for the Seminar on Nuclear Safety and Regulation. -- *ケンシヨク アンゼン キセイ キョウゲイ セミナー 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11144466
T /000/63.9/TA	B04483	Textbook for Seminar on Administration on Nuclear Safety. Vol. 1. -- *ケンシヨク アンゼン キセイ キョウゲイ セミナー	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10684785
T /000/63.9/TA	B04484	Textbook for Seminar on Administration on Nuclear Safety. Vol. 2. -- *ケンシヨク アンゼン キセイ キョウゲイ セミナー	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10684793
T /000/63.9/TIH	B05480	Textbook for Seminar on Administration on Nuclear Safety. Vol. 1. -- *ケンシヨク アンゼン キセイ キョウゲイ セミナー	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10786317
T /000/63.9/TIH	B05481	Textbook for Seminar on Administration on Nuclear Safety. Vol. 2. -- *ケンシヨク アンゼン キセイ キョウゲイ セミナー	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10786325

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.9/TA	B04099	Textbook for Seminar on Administration on Nuclear Safety. -- *ケンシヨク アンゼン キセイ キョウセイ セミナ- (トクセツ)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10420057
T /000/63.9/TIH	B06280	Textbook for Seminar on Nuclear Safety and Regulation. -- *ケンシヨク アンゼン キセイ キョウセイ セミナ-1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10844553
T /000/63.9/TIH	B07248	Textbook for Seminar on Nuclear Safety and Regulation. -- *ケンシヨク アンゼン キセイ キョウセイ セミナ- 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10930840
T /000/63.9/TIH	B07921	Textbook for Seminar on Nuclear Safety and Regulation. -- *ケンシヨク アンゼン キセイ キョウセイ セミナ- 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11002151
T /000/63.9/TA	B04609	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. A. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10712578
T /000/63.9/TIH	B05563	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. A. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10792299
T /000/63.9/TA	B04610	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. B. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10712586
T /000/63.9/TIH	B05564	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. B. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10792307
T /000/63.9/TA	B04611	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. C. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10712594
T /000/63.9/TIH	B05565	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. C. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10792315
T /000/63.9/TA	B04612	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. D. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10712602
T /000/63.9/TIH	B05566	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. D. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	89.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10792323
T /000/63.9/TA	B03621	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. A. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	87.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10337988
T /000/63.9/TA	B04114	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. A. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10420206

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.9/TA	B00765	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. B. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	86.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10338010
T /000/63.9/TA	B03622	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. B. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	87.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10337996
T /000/63.9/TA	B04115	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. B. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10420214
T /000/63.9/TA	B00766	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. C. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	86.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10338002
T /000/63.9/TA	B03623	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. C. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	87.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10338507
T /000/63.9/TA	B04116	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. C. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10420222
T /000/63.9/TA	B00767	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. D. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	86.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1v. (var)	10338036
T /000/63.9/TA	B03624	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. D. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	87.01	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10338499
T /000/63.9/TA	B04117	Textbook on nuclear technology. Pt. D. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10420230
T /000/63.9/TA	B06355	Textbook on Environmental Radioactivity Analysis and Measurement. -- *カンキョウ ホウシャク ブンセキ コース 1990	90.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10852085
T /000/63.9/TA	B07133	Textbook on Environmental Radioactivity Analysis and Measurement. -- *カンキョウ ホウシャク ブンセキ コース 1991	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10926624
T /000/63.9/TA	B06544	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [1]. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース 1990	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10866499
T /000/63.9/TA	B07377	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [1]. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース 1991	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10948875
T /000/63.9/TA	B07676	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [1]. -- *ケンシヨク キソ ジツケン コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10975316

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資 料 名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作 成 者	PAGE 頁 数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.9/TIH	B08203	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [1]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11044377
T /000/63.9/TIH	B08957	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [1]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11115375
T /000/63.9/TIH	B06545	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [2]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1990	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10866507
T /000/63.9/TIH	B07378	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [2]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1991	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10948883
T /000/63.9/TIH	B07677	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [2]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10975324
T /000/63.9/TIH	B08204	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [2]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11044385
T /000/63.9/TIH	B08958	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [2]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11115383
T /000/63.9/TIH	B06546	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [3]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1990	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10866515
T /000/63.9/TIH	B07379	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [3]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1991	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10948891
T /000/63.9/TIH	B07678	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [3]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10975332
T /000/63.9/TIH	B08205	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [3]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11044393
T /000/63.9/TIH	B08959	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [3]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11115391
T /000/63.9/TIH	B06547	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [4]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1990	91.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10866523
T /000/63.9/TIH	B07380	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [4]. -- *ケンブリック キョ ジツケン コース 1991	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10948909

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/63.9/TH	B07679	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [4]. -- *ケンシヨク キョウカシヨ ジツケン コース 1992	92.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	10975340
T /000/63.9/TH	B08206	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [4]. -- *ケンシヨク キョウカシヨ ジツケン コース 1993	93.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11044401
T /000/63.9/TH	B08960	Training Course in Nuclear Technology. [4]. -- *ケンシヨク キョウカシヨ ジツケン コース 1994	94.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	1 v. (va)	11115409
T /118/64 /O	B06795	Accident prevention manual for electric shock. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン ロットリ アンゼン イテイ センター)	91.	Occupational Safety and Health Center (Philippines)	86 p. ;	10896207
T /000/64 /C	B04901	Aplikasi listrik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	80 p. ;	10735728
T /526/64 /C	B05996	Appareils électroniques : réparations et réglage industriels. 3. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (セネガル・シヨクキョウ クルン センター)	90.	Centre de formation professionnelle et technique Senegal-Japon	33 p. ;	10828887
T /526/64 /C	B05995	Appareils électroniques : théorie électronique. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (セネガル・シヨクキョウ クルン センター)	90.	Centre de formation professionnelle et technique Senegal-Japon	30 p. ;	10828879
T /000/64 /W	B06843	[Applied linear algebra and state equations / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (タイ・モンクットオリ コウカ タイカク ラカバン カクジユウ ケイカク)	90.	Wiphan Prichaphanich	209 p. ;	10903144
T /000/64 /C	B04906	Dasar-dasar teknik listrik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	238 p. ;	10735744
T /000/64 /T	B08950	Dijital elektronik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツツラ シヨクキョウ キンシユツ クルン コウコウ)	91.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	133 p. ;	11111432
TL /000/64 /MIT	B03707	Drawing examples. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルダン デンリヨウ クルン センター)	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	64 leave	10031169
T /000/64 /MIT	B03710	Drawing. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルダン デンリヨウ クルン センター)	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	7, 412 p	10032753
T /000/64 /MIT	B03702	Electrical fundamentals. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルダン デンリヨウ クルン センター)	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	254 p. ;	10032746
T /000/64 /G	B05485	Electrical machines in the electrical engineering laboratory / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン コウカ タイカク ソウコウ キンシユツ クルン センター)	85.01	Graza, Marvil Vila r	122 leav	10787505

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/64 /MIT	B03706	Electrical theories. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルタン デンリヨウ クルン センター)	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	387 p. ;	10032738
T /000/64 /J	B05484	Electronic fundamentals / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (フィリピン コウカ タイカク ソウゴウ キジユツ クルン センター)	85.03	Joson, Harry Alfonso de Lara	1 v. (va	10787513
T /000/64 /MIT	B03773	Electronics theory. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルタン デンリヨウ クルン センター)	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	vii, 331	10032761
T /526/64 /C	B05999	Electronique industrielle : electricité. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (セネガル・シヨクキョウ クルン センター)	90.	Centre de formation professionnelle et technique Senegal-Japon	25 p. ;	10828911
T /108/64 /T	B08572	EEPIS sub-text book : introduction to technological English : basic tenses and technological vocabulary / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウカク ホリテクニツク)	92.03	Takahashi, Haruo	19 leave	11079308
T /000/64 /TA	B04536	FCAI authoring system functional description. -- *サウジアラビヤ リアト デンシ キジユツ ガクイン C/P (コペツ)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	56 p. ;	10697902
T /000/64 /C	B04899	Job sheet pengaturan urutan kerja. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	62 p. ;	10735793
T /000/64 /C	B04905	Latihan teori listrik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	223 p. ;	10735751
T /000/64 /C	B04910	Menggambar tehnik listrik. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	61 p. ;	10735702
T /000/64 /C	B04911	Omron user's manual : C20 programmable controller. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	1 v. (va	10735777
T /000/64 /C	B04907	Pengantar instalasi listrik = Wiring theory. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	224 p. ;	10735736
T /000/64 /C	B04898	Pengantar pengukuran dan pengujian = Theory of measurement. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	117 p. ;	10735801
T /000/64 /C	B04908	Pengaturan urutan kerja. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	142 p. ;	10735694
T /000/64 /C	B04903	Pengawatan = Wiring. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	210 p. ;	10735686

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/64 /C	B04902	Pengendalian bertahap untuk otomatisasi. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	81 p. ;	10735710
T /000/64 /C	B04909	Pengetesan dan pengukuran listrik. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	118, 41	10735819
T /000/64 /C	B04904	Pengukuran dan pengujian listrik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	123 p. ;	10735769
T /000/64 /C	B04900	Teori mesin-mesin listrik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア CEVEST)	88.	Center for Vocational and Extension Service Training	117 p. ;	10735785
T /108/64.1/T	B08561	Buku kumpulan soal-soal : listrik magnet. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ テクニシ コウガク ホリテクニツク)	91.12	Tsunoda, Yukitoshi	76 p. ;	11079258
T /108/64.1/T	B08562	Buku kumpulan soal-soal : listrik magnet. 2 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ テクニシ コウガク ホリテクニツク)	91.12	Tsunoda, Yukitoshi	53 p. ;	11079241
T /108/64.1/T	B08563	Buku kumpulan soal-soal : listrik magnet. 3 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ テクニシ コウガク ホリテクニツク)	92.	Tsunoda, Yukitoshi	57 p. ;	11079233
T /313/64.1/S	B08516	Calibration technical manual. [1]. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (シリア・コクワツ ケイノク ヒョウジユン ケンキユウジヨ)	90.	Syria. National Standards and Calibration Laboratory	1 v. (va	11072758
T /313/64.1/S	B08517	Calibration technical manual. [2]. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (シリア・コクワツ ケイノク ヒョウジユン ケンキユウジヨ)	90.	Syria. National Standards and Calibration Laboratory	1 v. (va	11072873
T /313/64.1/S	B08518	Calibration technical manual. [3]. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (シリア・コクワツ ケイノク ヒョウジユン ケンキユウジヨ)	90.	Syria. National Standards and Calibration Laboratory	1 v. (va	11072881
T /313/64.1/S	B08519	Calibration technical manual. [4]. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (シリア・コクワツ ケイノク ヒョウジユン ケンキユウジヨ)	88.	Syria. National Standards and Calibration Laboratory	17, 26,	11072899
T /708/64.1/S	B08124	Circuitos electricos. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パラグアイ・テンキ)	91.	Servicio Nacional de Promocion Profesional. Centro de Electricidad Electronica (Paraguay)	[3], 74	11025061
T /113/64.1/C	B08729	Contact circuit relay maintenance and repair / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	93.	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	236 p. ;	11096112
T /708/64.1/S	B08128	Control de máquinas mecánicas. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パラグアイ・テンキ)	91.	Servicio Nacional de Promocion Profesional. Centro de Electricidad Electronica (Paraguay)	133, [3]	11025020

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /708/64.1/S	B08127	Control de máquinas mecánicas : KENTAC 800Zmk2 manual. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パラグアイ・テンキ)	91.	Servicio Nacional de Promocion Profesional. Centro de Electricidad Electronica (Paraguay)	77 leave	11025038
T /708/64.1/S	B08129	Control por aire y aceite. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パラグアイ・テンキ)	91.	Servicio Nacional de Promocion Profesional. Centro de Electricidad Electronica (Paraguay)	1 v. ;	11025095
T /708/64.1/S	B08125	Control secuencial sin contacto. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パラグアイ・テンキ)	91.	Servicio Nacional de Promocion Profesional. Centro de Electricidad Electronica (Paraguay)	1 v. ;	11025053
T /703/64.1/C	B04641	Curso técnico de instrumentação industrial, electrónica digital. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ブラジル・SENAI-ES コウキョウ ケイノウ キジユツ センター)	88.	Centro Tecnico de Instrumentacao Industrial, Departamento Regional do Espirito Santo, SENA	1 v. (va	10716835
T /703/64.1/C	B06001	Curso técnico de instrumentação industrial, instrumentação aplicada. -- 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ブラジル・SENAI-ES コウキョウ ケイノウ キジユツ センター)	90.	Centro Tecnico de Instrumentacao Industrial, Departamento Regional do Espirito Santo, SENA	1 v. (va	10828937
T /703/64.1/C	B06002	Curso técnico de instrumentação industrial, instrumentação aplicada. -- 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ブラジル・SENAI-ES コウキョウ ケイノウ キジユツ センター)	90.	Centro Tecnico de Instrumentacao Industrial, Departamento Regional do Espirito Santo, SENA	1 v. (va	10828945
T /708/64.1/S	B08126	Diseño de circuitos de control. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (パラグアイ・テンキ)	91.	Servicio Nacional de Promocion Profesional. Centro de Electricidad Electronica (Paraguay)	166 leav	11025046
T /108/64.1/T	B08320	Electric circuits. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Tsutsumi, Kasuo	167, 4 p	11058112
T /108/64.1/T	B08321	Electric circuits. 2 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Tsutsumi, Kasuo	408, 2 p	11058120
T /108/64.1/S	B08329	Electric power system / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Shibata, Hisashi	iv, 170	11058138
T /113/64.1/C	B07258	Electrical and electronic. EE1.1-1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va	10933232

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資 料 名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作 成 者	PAGE 頁 数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /113/64.1/C	B07259	Electrical and electronic. EE1.1-2. -- *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10933240
T /113/64.1/C	B07260	Electrical and electronic. EE1.2-1. -- *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10933257
T /113/64.1/C	B07261	Electrical and electronic. EE1.2-2. -- *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	87.04	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10933265
T /113/64.1/C	B07264	Electrical and electronics. EE1A.1-1. -- *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10933299
T /113/64.1/C	B07265	Electrical and electronics. EE1A.1-2. -- *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10933307
T /113/64.1/C	B07266	Electrical and electronics. EE1A.2-1. -- *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10933315
T /113/64.1/C	B07267	Electrical and electronics. EE1A.2-2. -- *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (マレーシア・CIAST)	89.03	Centre for Instructor and Advanced Skill Training (Malaysia)	1 v. (va)	10933323
T /108/64.1/T	B08574	Electrical components / *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ テクニク コウカク ホリテクニク)	89.	Tsutsumi, Kazuo	vii, 192	11079266
T /108/64.1/K	B08377	Electrical materials / *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ テクニク コウカク ホリテクニク)	90.	Kyokane, Jun	301 p. ;	11062817
T /000/64.1/MIT	B03802	Electrical materials. -- *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルダン テクニク センター)	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	vi, 507	10032662
T /108/64.1/F	B08352	Electrical measurement & instrumentation. 1 / *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ テクニク コウカク ホリテクニク)	90.	Furuya, Tsuneo	96 p. ;	11062296
T /108/64.1/F	B08381	Electrical measurement & instrumentation. 2 / *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ テクニク コウカク ホリテクニク)	90.	Furuya, Tsuneo	104 p. ;	11062783
T /108/64.1/F	B08568	Electricity & magnetism. 1 / *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ テクニク コウカク ホリテクニク)	89.	Furuya, Tsuneo	vii, 184	11079324
T /108/64.1/F	B08567	Electricity & magnetism. 2 / *ケンヂヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ テクニク コウカク ホリテクニク)	89.	Furuya, Tsuneo	p 185-39	11079357

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /108/64.1/M	B08322	Electronic circuits. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Makino, Osamu	111 p. ;	11058104
T /526/64.1/C	B06000	Electronique industrielle : T.P. electronique. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (セネガル・シヨクキョウ クレン センター)	90.	Centre de formation professionnelle et technique Senegal-Japon	27 p. ;	10828929
T /000/64.1/T	B05735	Elektronik bilgisayar atelye is yapraklari. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツツラ シヨクキョウ キンジュツ クレン コウコウ)	89.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	80 p. ;	10805299
T /000/64.1/MIT	B03697	Experiment on electricity. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルダン デンシヨク クレン センター)	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	iii, 214	10032639
T /000/64.1/MIT	B03704	Experiment on electromagnetism. Vol. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルダン デンシヨク クレン センター)	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	vii, 321	10032654
T /000/64.1/MIT	B03705	Experiment on electromagnetism. Vol. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ヨルダン デンシヨク クレン センター)	87.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	p. 322 -	10032647
T /108/64.1/S	B08328	Experiments of electric power system / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Shibata, Hisashi	70 leave	11058088
T /000/64.1/TA	B04416	Fabrication of stabilized power supply. -- *ウジアラビヤ・リアト デンシ キンジュツ ガクイン C/P (コハツ)	88.	Japan International Cooperation Agency	19 p. ;	10682078
T /000/64.1/T	B05719	Industrial electronics. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツツラ シヨクキョウ キンジュツ クレン コウコウ)	89.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	1 v. (va	10805125
T /108/64.1/I	B08344	Introduction to electronic materials / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	92.	Inoue, Takahiro	xiii, 14	11058294
T /108/64.1/T	B08317	Komponen listrik. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Tsutsumi, Kazuo	xii, 154	11057981
T /108/64.1/K	B08679	Komponen listrik. 2 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	90.	Kykane, Jun	32 leave	11092525
T /000/64.1/P	B07627	Latihan pengukuran elektronika = Electronic measuring exercise. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	49 leave	10971331
T /108/64.1/F	B08312	Listrik magnet. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Furuya, Tsuneo	iii, 121	11058039
T /108/64.1/F	B08564	Listrik magnet. 2 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Furuya, Tsuneo	iii, 124	11079365
T /108/64.1/F	B08313	Listrik magnet. 3 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (イントネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Furuya, Tsuneo	157 p. ;	11058021

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資 料 名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作 成 者	PAGE 頁 数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/64.1/T	B05711	Measuring experiment. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツツラ ショクキョウ キジユツ クルン コウコウ)	89.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	1 v. (va	10805091
T /000/64.1/T	B05718	Measuring experiment. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツツラ ショクキョウ キジユツ クルン コウコウ)	89.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	81, 16 l	10805117
T /000/64.1/T	B05727	Measuring experiment. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツツラ ショクキョウ キジユツ クルン コウコウ)	89.	Tuzula Industrial High School Projec t	60 leave	10805273
T /708/64.1/S	B08132	Método de mediciones para electricidad para instructor. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハラグアイ・デンキ)	91.	Servicio Nacional de Promocion Profe sional. Centro de Electricidad Elect ronica (Paraguay)	1 v. ;	11025574
T /708/64.1/S	B08146	Método de mediciones para electricidad para participantes. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハラグアイ・デンキ)	91.	Servicio Nacional de Promocion Profe sional. Centro de Electricidad Elect ronica (Paraguay)	1 v. ;	11026812
T /708/64.1/S	B08142	Método del uso de instrumentos de mediciones para instructor. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハラグアイ・デンキ)	91.	Servicio Nacional de Promocion Profe sional. Centro de Electricidad Elect ronica (Paraguay)	1 v. ;	11026770
T /708/64.1/S	B08141	Método del uso de instrumentos de mediciones para participante. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (ハラグアイ・デンキ)	91.	Servicio Nacional de Promocion Profe sional. Centro de Electricidad Elect ronica (Paraguay)	1 v. ;	11026762
T /000/64.1/T	B05726	Öğretim talimati kilavuzu. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツツラ ショクキョウ キジユツ クルン コウコウ)	89.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	45 p. ;	10805281
T /000/64.1/T	B05724	Ölçme cihazlari bilgi yapraklari : ders notu. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツツラ ショクキョウ キジユツ クルン コウコウ)	89.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	76 p. ;	10805257
T /000/64.1/T	B05710	Ölçme laboratuvari. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツツラ ショクキョウ キジユツ クルン コウコウ)	89.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	200 p. ;	10805083
T /000/64.1/T	B07218	Ölçme laboratuvari. Cilt 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツツラ ショクキョウ キジユツ クルン コウコウ)	90.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	148 p. ;	10930535
T /000/64.1/T	B05717	Ölçme laboratuvari. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツツラ ショクキョウ キジユツ クルン コウコウ)	90.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	151 p. ;	10805109

CALL NO. 請求記号	AC. NO. 登録番号	TITLE 資料名	PUB. YEAR 作成年	AUTHOR 作成者	PAGE 頁数	ID NO. 図書番号
T /000/64.1/T	B05820	Ölçme laboratuvari. 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツヅラ ショクキョウ キジエツ クルメン コウコウ)	90.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	66 p. ;	10812451
T /000/64.1/T	B07219	Ölçme laboratuvari. Cilt 2. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツヅラ ショクキョウ キジエツ クルメン コウコウ)	90.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	166 p. ;	10930543
T /000/64.1/T	B05725	Ölçme teknigi. 1. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (トルコ・ツヅラ ショクキョウ キジエツ クルメン コウコウ)	89.	Tuzla Teknik Lise ve Endustri Meslek Lisesi Projesi	107 p. ;	10805240
T /108/64.1/I	B08392	Pengantar bahan elektronika. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	92.	Inoue, Takahiro	147 p. ;	11063054
T /000/64.1/P	B07628	Pengantar peralatan & Pemasangan bagian elektronik = Machining & assembling know how which is useful for electronics working. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	67 leave	10971323
T /000/64.1/P	B07626	Pengukuran elektronik. -- *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・CEVEST)	86.	Pusat Pendidikan dan Latihan Pegawai	104 leave	10971349
T /108/64.1/F	B08363	Pengukuran listrik. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	90.	Furuya, Tsuneo	iii, 94	11062999
T /108/64.1/F	B08388	Pengukuran listrik. 2 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	92.	Furuya, Tsuneo	iii, 98	11063039
T /108/64.1/T	B08323	Practice on electric circuit. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Tsutsumi, Kasuo	135 p. ;	11058062
T /108/64.1/K	B08375	Practice on electrical material / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	90.	Kyokane, Jun	31 leave	11062841
T /108/64.1/F	B08380	Practice on electrical measurement & instrumentation. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	90.	Furuya, Tsuneo	107 p. ;	11062791
T /108/64.1/F	B08379	Practice on electrical measurement and instrumentation. 2 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	90.	Furuya, Tsuneo	42 leave	11062809
T /108/64.1/F	B08570	Practice on electricity & magnetism / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Furuya, Tsuneo	1 v. (va	11079332
T /108/64.1/K	B08682	Praktikum bahan listrik / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	90.	Kyokane, Jun	43 leave	11092491
T /108/64.1/F	B08566	Praktikum listrik magnet / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Furuya, Tsuneo	iii, 83	11079340
T /108/64.1/F	B08361	Praktikum pengukuran listrik / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	92.	Furuya, Tsuneo	72 leave	11063013
T /108/64.1/T	B08677	Praktikum rangkaian listrik. 1 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	89.	Tsutsumi, Kasuo	60 leave	11092541
T /108/64.1/H	B08590	Praktikum rangkaian listrik. 2 / *ケンチヨウ キョウカシヨ (インドネシア・スラバヤ デンシ コウガク ホリテクニク)	90.	Hirabayashi, H.	39 leave	11079373